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NZ - Powertool Centr
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NZ Independent
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NZ Independent
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NZ Independent
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NZ Blacks Fasteners

NZ Blacks Fasteners
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NZ Blacks Fasteners
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NZ Independent

NZ Independent

BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
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BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
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BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions

161000920
161000910
161000934
161000912
161000917
161000928
161000935
161000911
161000932
161000909
161000931
161000908
161000927
161000933
161000930
161000923
161000913
161000924
161000919
161000916
161000936
161000918
161000907
161000906
161000902
161000904
161000366
161300425
161300040
161000446
161000277
161000590
161205010
162001099
161000011
161300061
161300034
161000148
162000493
162000496
161300100
161000740
161000755
161001105
161001045
162000511
161000485
161000821
161000188
161001191
161000200
162000829
162000828
162000827
162000808
161000822
161000238
161500045
161000948
161000605
161000987
161000980
161000956
161000981
161000991
161000941
161000972
161000958
161000949
161000986
161000938
161000989
161000950
161000971
161000940
161000982

STPText

ACTIVE ELECT SUPPL MT MAUNGANUI
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS (PENROSE) LT
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS CHRISTCHURCH
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS EAST TAMAKI
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS HAMILTON LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS HAWKES BAY
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS HORNBY LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS MANUKAU LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS MARLBOROUGH
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS MT EDEN LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS NELSON LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS NORTH SHORE
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS PALMERSTON
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS PAPANUI LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS PETONE LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS ROTORUA
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS SOUTH AUCK
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS TARANAKI LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS TAURANGA LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS TE AWAMUTU
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS TIMARU LTD
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS WAIKATO
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS WARKWORTH
ACTIVE ELECT SUPPLIERS WHANGAREI
ACTIVE ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS LTD
ACTIVE ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS LTD
ADVANTAGE AUTO CENTRE LTD
AGSAM Engineering Contractors Ltd.
Alltrades Electric Tools

ANZAC AUTOMOTIVE

AOTEA ELECTRIC SOUTHERN LTD
AOTEA ELECTRIC WANAKA LTD

Arthur Burke Hammer Hardware
ASHBY'S MITRE 10

ASI LIMITED

Auckland Engineering Supplies
Automotive Supplies NZ Ltd.
AUTOSTOP PANMURE

BAY ENGINEERS EAST TAMAKI, AUCKLAND
BAY ENGINEERS MOUNT MAUNGANUI
Bay Engineers Supplies Ltd.
BEACHLANDS MITRE 10

BEACHLANDS TRADE CENTRE

BEARING & ENGINEERING

BEARING & ENGINEERING TECH
Blackpearl Fibreglass Ltd

BLACKS & URQUHART LTD

BLACKS FASTENERS ASHBURTON

Blacks Fasteners Blenheim

BLACKS FASTENERS CROMWELL

Blacks Fasteners Dunedin

Blacks Fasteners Invercargill

Blacks Fasteners Nelson

Blacks Fasteners Sockburn

Blacks Fasteners Sydenham

BLACKS FASTENERS TIMARU

BLENHEIM ELECTRIC HOUSE

BLENHEIM ENGINEERING 2017 LTD

BNT ALBANY

BNT ALBANY

BNT ASHBURTON

BNT BLENHEIM

BNT CAMBRIDGE

BNT CHRISTCHURCH

BNT DUNEDIN

BNT EAST TAMAKI

BNT FIELDING

BNT GISBORNE

BNT GLEN INNES

BNT GORE

BNT GRAFTON

BNT GREYMOUTH

BNT HAMILTON

BNT HAWERA

BNT HENDERSON

BNT HORNBY

STP_Tell
07 777 0378
09 555 7740
03379 1667
09 399 8065
07 903 5087
06 975 4020
03 741 1302
09 970 8940
035783717
09 903 0630
03970 2198
09 909 0490
06 399 7051
03 943 5359
04 555 0758
07 399 4050
09 869 3316
06 215 4246
07 777 0122
07 777 8016
03 956 5020
07 903 4030
09 777 4050
09 699 3050
09 555 7741
09 555 7741
07 848 1010
07350 1356
09 8375115
09 478 8457
03 4551039
03 443 1260
033148121
06 858 8460
039311471
09 358 0910
09 270 5803
09 570 4422
09 573 8300
#

07 572 9470
027 263 8835
027 263 8835
03 543 9833
03 474 0612
07 849 7296
09 579 1292
033074770
03 5786280
#

03 4561145
#

03 547 5102
#

03 365 2460
03 688 2280
03 578 3564
03 5780529
09 414 2436
09 414 3200
03 307 6192
03 579 1026
07 900 1800
03 359 5362
03 477 1000
09 253 9095
06 900 8500
06 868 9112
09 570 5621
03 900 4673
09 304 1055
03 768 0914
07 847 3079
06278 1108
09 837 2996
03 3440 145

STP_eMail
PAYABLES@GOACTIVE.NZ
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PAYABLES@GOACTIVE.NZ
PAYABLES@GOACTIVE.NZ
INFO@AACENTRE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@SURPLUSTOOLS.CO.NZ
INFO@ALLTRADES.NET.NZ
INFO@ANZACAUTO.CO.NZ

ACCOUNTS.DUNEDIN@AOTEAELECTRIC.CO.NZ
WANAKA.RECEPTION@AOTEAELECTRIC.CO.NZ

HARDWARE@ARTHURBURKE.CO.NZ
ASHBYS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ASI@ASILTD.NZ
ACCOUNTS@AESNZ.COM
JODI.NEILSON@AUTOSTAR.CO.NZ
PANMURE@AUTOSTAR.CO.NZ
ORDERS@BAYENG.CO.NZ

#

LYNN.REES@MOTION.CO.NZ
MATHEW.HUGGINS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MATHEW.HUGGINS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@BANDES.CO.NZ
OFFICE@BETECH.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@WISNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HARTSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
JAMES.DANIELS@BLACKSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@BLACKSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
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TIMARU@BLACKSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
BLENHEIM.ELECTRIC.HOUSE@XTRA.CO.NZ
OFFICE@BLENHEIM-ENGINEERING.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
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STP_Street

75 NEWTON ST

27 O’'RORKE ROAD

119 MONTREAL ST

17 NANDINA AVE

61 KING STREET

209 ELLISON RD

43 HICKORY PLACE

9C EARL RICHARDSON AVE
12 STUART ST

32 NORMANBY RD

8 —10 WASHINGTON ROAD
14C TAWA DRIVE

667 TREMAINE AVE

568 WAIRAKEI RD

152 HUTT ROAD

9 GILLTRAP STREET

271 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
106 GILL STREET

39 WAIHI ROAD

494 SLOANE STREET

17 BANK STREET

45 BRYANT ROAD

51 WOODCOCKS ROAD

41 COMMERCE STREET
LEVEL 1 27 O'RORKE RD
LEVEL 1 27 O'RORKE RD

6 EMPIRE ST

S PURURU STREET

35 HENDERSON VALLEY ROAD
60 ANZAC ROAD

23 MACANDREW ROAD
23A GORDON ROAD

2 MARKHAM STREET

3-7 TAKAPAU ROAD

115 YARROW STREET

154 BEAUMONT STREET
CNR VESTEY DRIVE & GT SOUTH RD
181 MORRIN RD

523 MT WELLINGTON HIGHWAY
107 HULL ROAD

105-107 HULL ROAD

49 KOUKA ROAD

42 BELL ROAD

32 ESTUARY PLACE

26 HARROW ST
CRAWFORD STREET

83D O’'ROURKE ROAD
519E EAST STREET,

1 SUTHERLAND TERRACE
30 HARVEST ROAD

20 ORARI STREET

156 BOND STREET

7 NAYLAND ROAD

34 NGA MAHI ROAD

47 COLERIDGE STREET

155 HILTON HIGHWAY,

10 SUTHERLAND TERRACE
5 AUCKLAND STREET

UNIT A/3 4 TAWA DR
21-27 OMEGA STREET

418 WEST STREET

CNR OPAWA ST & PARK TCE
41 SHAKESPEARE STREET
24 ABROS PLACE

91 VOGEL ST

UNIT 2 23-25 HIGHBROOK DRIVE
123 MANCHESTER STREET
331 PALMERSTON ROAD
44 ELIZABETH KNOX PLACE
47 ORDSAL STREET

36 BURLEIGH ST

6 CHARLES O'CONNOR STREET
14 SOMERSET STREET

125 PRINCES STREET

3 WAIPAREIRA AVENUE

66 CARMEN ROAD

MT MAUNGANUI
PENROSE
SYDENHAM
EAST TAMAKI
HAMILTON
HASTINGS
HORNBY
MANUKAU
BLENHEIM

MT EDEN
NELSON
ALBANY
PALMERSTON NORTH
PAPANUI
PETONE
ROTORUA
DRURY

NEW PLYMOUTH
TAURANGA

TE AWAMUTU
TIMARU

TE RAPA
WARKWORTH
WHANGAREI
PENROSE
PENROSE
HAMILTON
ROTORUA
HENDERSON
BROWNS BAY
DUNEDIN
WANAKA
AMBERLEY
WAIPUKURAU
INVERCARGILL
AUCKLAND
MOUNT WELLINGTON
PANMURE

MT WELLINGTON
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
MT MAUNGANUI
BEACHLANDS
MANUKAU
RICHMOND
DUNEDIN

TE RAPA
PENROSE
ASHBURTON
BLENHEIM
CROMWELL
DUNEDIN
INVERCARGILL
STOKE
SOCKBURN
SYDENHAM
TIMARU
BLENHEIM
BLENHEIM
ALBANY
ROSEDALE
ASHBURTON
BLENHEIM
CAMBRIDGE
CHRISTCHURCH
DUNEDIN

EAST TAMAKI
FIELDING
GISBORNE
GLEN INNES
GORE
GRAFTON
GREYMOUTH
HAMILTON
HAWERA
HENDERSON
HORNBY

STP_PostalCode

3116
1061
8023
2013
3204
4122
8042
2104
7201
1024
7010
0632
4414
8053
5012
3015
2113
4310
3110
3800
7910
3200
0910
0110
1642
1642
3204
3015
0612
0630
9012
9305
7410
4200
9810
1010
1060
1060
1062
3116
3116
2018
2018
7020
9016
3200
1061
7700
7201
9310
9012
9810
7011
8042
8023
7910
7201
7201
0632
0632
7700
7201
3432
8053
9016
2013
4702
4010
1072
9710
1023
7805
3204
4610
0610
8441

STP_RegionText
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Waikato
Hawke's Bay
Canterbury
Auckland
Marlborough
Auckland
Nelson
Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Taranaki
Waikato
Waikato
Canterbury
Waikato
Northland
Northland
Auckland
Auckland
Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Auckland
Otago

Otago
Canterbury
Hawke's Bay
Southland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Auckland
Nelson
Otago
Waikato
Auckland
Canterbury
Marlborough
Otago

Otago
Southland
Nelson
Canterbury
Canterbury
Southland
Marlborough
Marlborough
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Marlborough
Waikato
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Southland
Auckland
Southland
Waikato
Taranaki
Auckland
Canterbury

STP_CountryText
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
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BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
NZ Independent

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

161000985
161000925
161000955
161000978
161000967
161000939
161000996
161000975
161000993
161000953
161000963
161000979
161000943
161000969
161000968
161000946
161000942
161000973
161000976
161000961
161000974
161000947
161000988
161000990
161000960
161000992
161000945
161000944
161000957
161000962
161000965
161000959
161000951
161000954
161000984
161000964
161000983
161000970
161000926
161000977
161000966
161000937
162000687
161210030
161000442
162001318
162000166
161300103
161000735
161001120
162000961
161210008
162000882
162001155
161000610
161210047
161000579
162001252
161000849
162000926
162000798
161000921
161300561
162000746
162001107
162000212
162000671
162000141
162000785
161000474
161000090
161210035
161300560
162000300
161000535
162000095
161000855

BNT INVERCARGILL

BNT KERIKERI

BNT KUMEU

BNT LEVIN

BNT LOWER HUTT

BNT LTD GLENFIELD

BNT MANUKAU

BNT MASTERTON

BNT MOSGIEL

BNT MT MAUNGANUI

BNT NAPIER

BNT NELSON

BNT NEW LYNN

BNT NEW PLYMOUTH

BNT NZ LTD HASTINGS

BNT ONEHUNGA

BNT OTAHUHU

BNT PALMERSTON NORTH
BNT PARAPARAUMU

BNT PETONE

BNT PORIRUA

BNT PUKEKOHE

BNT RANGIORA

BNT RICHMOND

BNT ROTORUA

BNT SHOTOVER

BNT SILVERDALE

BNT STANMORE BAY

BNT TAUPO

BNT TAURANGA

BNT TAURANGA

BNT TE AWAMUTU

BNT TE RAPA

BNT THAMES

BNT TIMARU

BNT UPPER HUTT

BNT WALTHAM

BNT WANGANUI

BNT WARKWORTH

BNT WELLINGTON

BNT WHAKATANE

BNT WHANGAREI

BOSCH REXROTH LTD
BUNNINGS - GIS

BUNNINGS AVONDALE TRADE CENTRE
BUNNINGS BLENHEIM
Bunnings Botany

BUNNINGS Building Supplies
BUNNINGS CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT
BUNNINGS CHRISTCHURCH TRADE SHOW LO
Bunnings Dunedin

Bunnings -Feilding

Bunnings Gisborne
BUNNINGS GLENFIELD
BUNNINGS GREY LYNN
Bunnings Hamilton
BUNNINGS HASTINGS
BUNNINGS HAWERA
BUNNINGS INVERCARGILL
BUNNINGS LTD EAST TAMAKI
Bunnings Lyall Bay
BUNNINGS MANGAWHAI
Bunnings Manukau
Bunnings Marshland
BUNNINGS MOUNT WELLINGTON
Bunnings Mt Maunganui
Bunnings Mt Roskill
Bunnings Naenae

Bunnings Nelson

BUNNINGS NEW LYNN
BUNNINGS NEW PLYMOUTH
Bunnings New Plymouth
Bunnings North Shore
Bunnings Palmerston Nth
BUNNINGS PETONE
Bunnings Porirua
BUNNINGS PUKEKOHE TRADE CENTRE

03 218 8156
09 401 7518
09412 5698
06 367 5039
045701233
09 444 1079
09 262 0252
06 370 0039
03 484 7727
07 574 1326
068 343 800
03 539 1082
09 826 0043
06 758 0463
06 876 9139
09 634 5710
09276 7124
06 358 1039
04 296 6024
04900 5656
04 237 0092
09 237 0057
033106159
03 543 8381
07347 7872
03 4511775
09 900 4224
09 424 6088
07 900 6500
07 900 5000
07 578 0805
07 870 3127
07 849 3560
07 868 7034
03 688 5550
04900 6161
03 379 0640
06 345 6580
09 422 3601
04 801 9266
07 308 9494
09 438 3666
#

06 867 9599
09 829 5800
03 520 9050
09 273 1650
09 978 2200
022 064 412
#

03 4701333
06 323 6581
06 869 0741
09 443 8891
09 295 1800
07 958 8300
06 870 5060
06 278 0130
#

09 279 7820
04389 8196
09 978 2200
09 978 2300
03 375 7004
09 570 0005
07 927 8500
09 624 0177
04 577 3910
03 547 1640
09 826 2400
06 758 0491
06 755 0304
09 978 2400
06 355 7100
#

04 978 1300
09 978 2200
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ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PAYABLE6@BOSCHREXROTH.CO.NZ
GISBORNETRADE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
BLENHEIM@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
BOTANY@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
DUNEDIN@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
FEILDING@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
GISBORNE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
GLENFIELD@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
GREYLYNN@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
HAMILTON@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ

HASTINGSCENTRALSPECIALORDERS@BUNNINGS.CO

HAWERA@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVERCARGILLTC@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
TRADE.EASTTAMAKITRADE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
LYALLBAY@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
MANUKAU@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
SHIRLEY@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
MTWELLINGTON@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
MTMAUNGANUI@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
MTROSKILL@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NAENAE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NELSON@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NEWLYNN@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NEWPLYMOUTH@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NEWPLYMOUTH@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
NORTHSHORE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
PALMERSTONNORTH@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
ACCPAYWA@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
PORIRUA@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU

53 CLYDE ST

CNR GENERAL GATES AVENUE
3 SHAMROCK DRIVE

150 OXFORD STREET

9 DOWNER ST

UNIT 1 22 HILLSIDE RD

5 DRUCES ROAD

6 HARLEQUIN STREET

278 GLADSTONE ROAD

115 NEWTON ST

45 THACKERAY STREET

55 VANGUARD STREET

18 STOCK STREET

114 GILL ST

304 ELLISON ROAD

55 CHURCH STREET

11-13 HUIARD

73 LOMBARD STREET

112 KAPITI ROAD

15 VICTORIA STREET

23 PROSSER ST

157A MANUKAU ROAD

319 FLAXTON RD

74 OXFORD STREET

7 WATERFORD STREET
1JOCK BOYD PLACE

UNIT 8 30 FOUNDRY ROAD

10 KAREPIRO DRIVE

31 ORUANUI STREET

1 WHIORE ROAD

67 NINTH AVENUE

421 RICKIT ROAD

4 NORRIS AVE

306 POLLEN ST

4 BARNARD STREET

58 MAIN STREET

33 SHAKESPEARE ROAD

1A WILSON STREET

33 WOODCOCKS ROAD

300 TARANAKI ST

6 PEACE STREET

10 KAKA STREET

42 LADY RUBY DRIVE

177 CARNARVON STREET

494 ROSEBANK ROAD

10 WESTWOOD AVE

320 TI RAKAU DRIVE

78 CARBINE ROAD

CORNER HAREWOOD AND ORCHARD ROAD
23A-33 55 JACK HINTON DRIVE ADDINGT
18 STRATHALLAN STREET

15 EYRE STREET

CNR PEEL, LOWE & KAHUTIA STREET
250 ARCHERS RD

272 - 302 GREAT NORTH ROAD
446 TE RAPA ROAD

301 MARKET STREET

175-179 GLOVER ROAD

108 VICTORIA AVENUE

94 CRYERS ROAD

24-54 KINGSFORD SMITH STREET
83 MOLESWORTH DRIVE

55 LAMBIE DRIVE

199 MARSHLAND ROAD , HOME BASE CENT
459 ELLERSLIE PANMURE HIGHWAY
5 JEAN BATTEN DVE

2 CARR ROAD

235 CAMBRIDGE TCE

76 SAXTON ROAD

2 TITIRANGI ROAD

59 MOLESWORTH STREET

55 CORBETT ROAD

15 HOME PLACE

979 TREMAINE AVE

47 ESPLANADE

9 HERIOT DRIVE

5 CROSBIE ROAD

INVERCARGILL
KERIKERI

KUMEU

LEVIN

LOWER HUTT
GLENFIELD
MANUKAU
MASTERTON
MOSGIEL

MT MAUNGANUI
NAPIER

NELSON

NEW LYNN

NEW PLYMOUTH
HASTINGS
ONEHUNGA
OTAHUHU
PALMERSTON NORTH
PARAPARAUMU
PETONE
PORIRUA
PUKEKOHE
RANGIORA
RICHMOND
ROTORUA
LOWER SHOTOVER
SILVERDALE
STANMORE BAY
TAUPO
TAURANGA
TAURANGA

TE AWAMUTU
TE RAPA
THAMES
TIMARU

UPPER HUTT
WALTHAM
WANGANUI
WARKWORTH
WELLINGTON
WHAKATANE
MORNINGSIDE
EAST TAMAKI
GISBORNE
AVONDALE
BLENHEIM
BURSWOOD
MOUNT WELLINGTON
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
DUNEDIN
FEILDING
GISBORNE
WAIRAU VALLEY
GREY LYNN

TE RAPA
HASTINGS
HAWERA

WEST INVERCARGILL
EAST TAMAKI
LYALL BAY
MANGAWHAI
MANUKAU
CHRISTCHURCH
MT WELLINGTON
MT MAUNGANUI
MT ROSKILL
NAENAE

STOKE

NEW LYNN

NEW PLYMOUTH
BELL BLOCK
ROSEDALE
PALMERSTON NORTH
PETONE

ELSDON
PUKEKOHE

9810
0230
0810
5510
5010
0627
2104
5810
9024
3116
4110
7010
0640
4310
4120
1061
1640
4440
5032
5012
5022
2120
7400
7020
3015
9300
0932
0932
3330
3110
3110
3800
3200
3500
7910
5018
8023
4500
0910
6011
3120
0110
2013
4010
1026
7271
2013
1051
8051
8024
9012
4702
4010
0627
1021
3200
4122
4610
9810
2013
6022
0505
2104
8083
1060
3116
1041
5011
7011
0600
4310
4312
0632
4414
5012
5022
2120

Southland
Northland
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Auckland
Manawata-Whanganui
Otago

Bay of Plenty
Hawke's Bay
Nelson

Auckland

Taranaki

Hawke's Bay
Auckland

Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland
Canterbury

Nelson

Bay of Plenty
Otago

Auckland

Auckland

Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Waikato

Waikato

Waikato
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Canterbury
Manawata-Whanganui
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Bay of Plenty
Northland
Auckland

Gishorne

Auckland
Marlborough
Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury

Otago
Manawata-Whanganui
Gishorne

Auckland

Auckland

Waikato

Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Southland
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Northland
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Nelson

Auckland

Taranaki

Taranaki

Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Bunnings

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ G4 Group
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ e-sales

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ G4 Group
NZ G4 Group
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

161000800
161300562
162000172
161000196
161210006
161000578
161000543
161000860
161001035
161300106
161001075
161210040
161000255
162000940
161000761
162000316
161210021
162000281
161000675
162001114
161301651
161400215
161500200
161300157
162001108
161000851
161000588
161000541
161000458
161000459
161000850
161000460
161000852
161000461
161000457
161000463
161000465
161000466
161000456
161000462
161000467
161001031
161000679
161000661
161000471
161001082
162000221
162001065
161000350
161000611
162000514
161300216
161000834
161901297
161000667
161901305
161000730
161300260
162000935
161500509
161500295
161001121
161000901
162000261
161000509
162000427
161000476
161200284
162000974
162001136
161500290
161000130
161000678
161000663
162000885
161000726
161400330

BUNNINGS QUEENSTOWN

Bunnings Riccarton

BUNNINGS ROTORUA

BUNNINGS SILVERDALE

BUNNINGS SILVERDALE TRADE CENTRE
BUNNINGS SOUTH HAMILTON
BUNNINGS TAUPO

BUNNINGS TAURIKO TRADE CENTRE
BUNNINGS TIMARU

Bunnings Tokoroa

BUNNINGS WAIPAPA

Bunnings Wanganui

BUNNINGS WAREHOUSE TAKANINI
Bunnings Wellington

BUNNINGS WESTGATE

BUNNINGS WHAKATANE

Bunnings Whangamata

Bunnings Whangarei

CE LAWFORD LTD

CAMA PRODUCTS

Carba-Tec New Zealand Limited
Central Otago Energy Centre

Central Saw & Tool Services

CHELSEA DIAMOND TOOLS LTD
CHESTER ELECTRICS 2010 LTD
CHESTERS PLUMBING - WARKWORTH
CHESTERS PLUMBING - DRURY
CHESTERS PLUMBING - EAST TAMAKI
CHESTERS PLUMBING - ELLERSLIE
CHESTERS PLUMBING - FRANKTON
CHESTERS PLUMBING - ISLINGTON
CHESTERS PLUMBING - KUMEU
CHESTERS PLUMBING - LOWER HUTT
CHESTERS PLUMBING - MOUNT MAUNGANUI
CHESTERS PLUMBING - NORTH SHORE CIT
CHESTERS PLUMBING - PALMERSTON NORT
CHESTERS PLUMBING - SILVERDALE
CHESTERS PLUMBING - TAURANGA SOUTH
CHESTERS PLUMBING - WAITAKERE
CHESTERS PLUMBING - WAIWHAKAIHO
CHESTERS PLUMBING - WANGANUI
CHESTERS PLUMBING - WHITIANGA
CHESTER'S PLUMBING DUNEDIN

CITY POWER TOOLS LIMITED

CLEAVER ELECTRICAL LTD

COASTWIDE WELDING SUPPLIES
COLOREX TRADE & HIRE

COOPERS BEACH HAMMER HARDWARE
CROFTON DOWNS MITRE 10
CROMWELL MITRE 10

Croucher & Crowder Engineering
Croucher & Crowder Ltd.

CUTTING EDGE SOUTHLAND LTD
Daiken Southland Limited
DEVONPORT HAMMER HARDWARE
Dezignatek Ltd

DOMINION ROAD HAMMER HARDWARE
Donovan Trade Supplies Ltd.
DOWNTOWN TOOLS (2010) LTD

Dyers Road Timber Ltd.

E. Hayes & Sons Ltd.

EASTERN HAMMER HARDWARE
EDWARDS ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CENTRE 2005 LTD
ELECTRICAL TOOL SERVICES LTD

ENCO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
EXPRESSNET NZ LIMITED

Foxton Hammer Hardware

GARY KIDD ENGINEERING

GEORGE HENRY & CO LTD

George Henry & Co. Ltd.

GFC FASTENERS

GISBORNE MITRE 10

GLOBAL SURVEY

GLOBAL SURVEY LTD

GOLDEN BAY HAMMER HARDWARE
Gore Mitre 10 (T/a)

09 978 2266
03 940 0700
07 921 2600
09 426 1529
09 426 5029
#

07376 1116
#

#

07 886 4569
04 3794 5070
06 345 0985
09 347 1300
09 978 2200
#

07 306 0430
07 865 8744
09 470 2100
09270 5910
09 438 5839
09 274 9454
03 448 6884
03 443 7923
09 415 5505
03 366 3834
#

09 869 3110
09222 3751
09 525 6666
07 847 7447
03 666 1069
09 412 5974
04 589 3000
07 547 4071
09 414 7979
06 355 1500
09 426 7990
07 578 0459
09 827 1653
06 757 5537
06 345 8259
#

64 3 499 8050
09303 1722
027 435 7636
03768 0311
04 5870400
09 406 1088
04 479 8765
03 445 9955
06 758 5133
06 278 4185
02 7435 8992
0064 3209 3100
09 445 2356
#

09 630 3357
09 438 7028
09 4300833
03 373 6049
03 218 2059
#
078716560
03 548 3144
093779373
09 274 4125
021338575
06 363 8942
07 8958 582
03 9612777
03 366 5186
03 928 1395
#

03 595 0341
03 343 3422
03 525 7265
03 208 4780

INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
RICCARTON@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
ROTORUA@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
SILVERDALE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
SILVERDALE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
SOUTHHAMILTON@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
TAUPO@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
#

TOKOROA@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
WANGANUI@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
TAKANINI@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
WELLINGTONCENTRAL@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
INVOICEPROCESSING@BUNNINGS.COM.AU
WHAKATANE@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
WHANGAMATA@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
WHANGAREI@BUNNINGS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HOBECA.CO.NZ
ADMIN@CAMAPRODUCTS.CO.NZ
ADMIN@CARBATEC.CO.NZ
CENTRALOTAGO@MITRE10.CO.NZ
DRBAS2@XTRA.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@CHELSEADIAMOND.CO.NZ
LISA@CHESTERELECTRICS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
DRURY@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
ADRIAN.ADONIS@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
ELLERSLIE@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
HAMILTON@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
KUMEU@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
MTMAUNGANUI@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
ALBANY@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
SILVERDALE@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
TAURANGA@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
NEWPLYMOUTH@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
WANGANUI@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
INVOICES@CHESTERS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@CITYPOWERTOOLS.CO.NZ
CLEAVER.ELECT@XTRA.CO.NZ
SALES@GREYMOUTHROCKGAS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@COLOREX.CO.NZ
COOPERSBEACH@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ADMIN.CROFTONDOWNS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
CROMWELL@MITRE10.CO.NZ
NP@TRADEZONECC.CO.NZ
OFFICE@CROUCHERS.CO.NZ
CUTTINGEDGESOUTH@GMAIL.COM
DSLACCOUNTS@DAIKEN-NZ.COM
DEVONPORT@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@DEZIGNATEK.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@DONOVANS.CO.NZ
DOWNTOWNTOOLS@XTRA.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@DYERSROADITM.CO.NZ
DAVID.BARTON@EHAYES.CO.NZ
EASTERN@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@EDWARDSENGINEERING.CO.NZ
OFFICE@ESCENTRE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@TOOLSERVICE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@ENCO.CO.NZ
JAMES.CALDWELL@EXPRESSNET.CO.NZ
FOXTON@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KIDDENGACCOUNTS@XTRA.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@GEORGEHENRY.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@GEORGEHENRY.CO.NZ
CRAIG.WOODS@GFCFASTENERS.CO.NZ
GISBORNE@MITRE10.CO.NZ

#

CORALENE@GLOBALSURVEY.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
GORE@MITRE10.CO.NZ

148 FRANKSTON-LADIES MILE HIGHWAY
64 BLENHEIM ROAD

26-48 OLD TAUPO ROAD

18 HIBISCUS COAST HIGHWAY
1 FOUNDRY ROAD

128 KAHIKATEA DRIVE

90 SPA ROAD

166 TAURIKURA DRIVE

233 EVANS STREET

77 ASHWORTH ST

391 WAIPAPA ROAD

131 RIDGWAY STREET

167 - 179 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
45-56 TORY STREET

21 FRED TAYLOR DRIVE

2 PHOENIX DRIVE

213 AICKIN ROAD

124 TAUROA ST

100 PORTAGE ROAD

30 GUMDIGGER PLACE

110 HARRIS ROAD

28 CENTENNIAL AVENUE
STATE HIGHWAY 6

12 JOHN GLENN AVENUE

74 KINGSLEY STREET

37 GLENMORE DRIVE

273 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
668 KERWYN AVE

61-63 MAIN HIGHWAY

143 ELLIS STREET

7-9 CONNAUGHT DRIVE
50-54 MAIN ROAD

15 PARLIAMENT STREET
75C NEWTON STREET

2 TAWA DRIVE TAWA DRIVE TRADE CEN
481 TREMAINE AVENUE
CNR TAVERN & BLANC ROADS
32 CHRISTOPHER STREET

45 PORTAGE ROAD

45 HURLSTONE ROAD

79-81 WILSON STREET

6/9 JOAN GASKELL DRIVE

12 ORARI STREET

16 NUGEN ST

168 LIDDEL STREET

31 LORD STREET

7 FITZHERBERT ST,PETONE
241 STATE HIGHWAY 10
128 CHURCHILL DRIVE

20 ELSPETH STREET

172 GILL STREET

8 NELSON STREET

100B CLYDE STREET

301 PIONEER HIGHWAY

13 CLARENCE STREET

15 KERWYN AVE

269 DOMINION ROAD

261 PORT ROAD

20 KAKA ST

291 DYERS ROAD

168 DEE STREET

179 MAIN ROAD

26 RIVERHURST DRIVE

31 PARKERS ROAD,

UNIT F / 30-50 SPRINGS ROAD
45 SPRINGS ROAD

2 BAMFIELD PLACE

54-60 MAIN STREET L9B

52 BELL ROAD

UNIT E 260 MAIN SOUTH RD
47 MANCHESTER STREET
UNIT 3 / 100 CARMEN ROAD
24 DERBY STREET

UNIT 6 / 2 DISTRIBUTION LANE
7F ORBIT DRIVE

7 COMMERCIAL STREET

15 IRWELL STREET

QUEENSTOWN
ADDINGTON
ROTORUA
SILVERDALE
SILVERDALE
HAMILTON
TAUPO
TAURIKO
OCEANVIEW
TOKOROA
WAIPAPA
WANGANUI
TAKANINI
WELLINGTON
MASSEY NORTH
WHAKATANE
WHANGAMATA
WHANGAREI
OTAHUHU
WHANGAREI
EAST TAMAKI
ALEXANDRA
LUGGATE
ROSEDALE
SYDENHAM
WARKWORTH
DRURY

EAST TAMAKI
ELLERSLIE
FRANKTON
ISLINGTON
KUMEU

LOWER HUTT
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
NORTH SHORE CITY
PALMERSTON NORTH
SILVERDALE
TAURANGA SOUTH
WAITAKERE
WAIWHAKAIHO
WANGANUI
WHITIANGA
DUNEDIN
GRAFTON
INVERCARGILL
GREYMOUTH
LOWER HUTT
COOPERS BEACH
CROFTON DOWNS
CROMWELL
NEW PLYMOUTH
HAWERA
INVERCARGILL
GORE
DEVONPORT
EAST TAMAKI
MT EDEN
WHANGAREI
MORNINGSIDE
BROMLEY
INVERCARGILL
WAIKOUAITI

TE AWAMUTU
TAHUNANUI
EAST TAMAKI
EAST TAMAKI
HILLSBOROUGH
FOXTON
TAUMARUNUI
CHRISTCHURCH
CHRISTCHURCH
HORNBY
GISBORNE
SOCKBURN
ROSEDALE
TAKAKA

GORE

9371
8011
3015
0993
0932
3204
3330
3110
7910
3420
0295
4500
2112
6011
0814
3120
3620
0110
1062
0110
2013
9320
9383
0632
8023
0910
2113
2013
1051
3204
8042
0810
5010
3116
0632
4410
0932
3112
0600
4312
4500
3400
9012
1023
9810
7805
5012
0420
6035
9310
4312
4610
9810
9774
0624
2013
1024
0110
0110
8062
9810
9510
3800
7011
2013
2013
1042
4814
3920
8042
8011
8042
4010
8042
0632
7110
9710

Otago

Canterbury

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Auckland

Waikato

Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Canterbury
Waikato

Northland
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Northland
Auckland
Northland
Auckland

Otago

Otago

Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Manawata-Whanganui
Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Taranaki
Manawati-Whanganui
Waikato

Otago

Auckland
Southland

West Coast
Greater Wellington
Northland

Greater Wellington
Otago

Taranaki

Taranaki
Southland
Southland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Northland
Northland
Canterbury
Southland

Otago

Waikato

Nelson

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gishorne
Canterbury
Auckland

Tasman

Southland

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Blacks Fasteners
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ e-sales

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ e-sales

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent

162000964
161300480
161400360
162000397
161200320
161000166
162000433
161300557
161000102
162000222
161000922
161205155
161205160
161300602
161000276
162000450
162000439
162000461
162000796
162000459
162000460
162000470
162000438
162000466
162000467
162000446
162000468
162000448
162000469
162000455
162000905
161300613
161000540
162001207
161001008
161205156
161001186
161000115
161000116
161200275
162000371
161000952
161400404
161001060
161000070
161001091
161300095
161000645
161200389
161001058
161000305
162001323
161000781
161500495
161000665
161000325
162001083
161001056
161205043
161200333
161000751
161000470
161000448
161205000
161000791
161000562
161000552
161000530
161301031
161500500
162000962
161000183
161400485
161000275
161200383
161300971
161000348

GREEN BAY HAMMER HARDWARE (GREE)
GREENE BROTHERS

Griffen & Smith Ltd.

GROSSMANS TRADE TOOLS

Grove Hardware Ltd.

HAMILTON TOOLSHED (WAIKATO IMPORTS)
HAMPTON & CO LIMITED

Hand Tool House Ltd.

HANMER SPRINGS HAMMER HARDWARE
HARDWARE ENGINEERING SUPPLIES
HARTS FASTENERS TAKANINI
Hauraki Corner Hammer Hardware
Hayes & Sons Hammer Hardware
HECTOR JONES LTD

HELENSVILLE MITRE 10

HIREQUIP BLENHEIM

HIREQUIP CHRISTCHURCH
HIREQUIP GREYMOUTH

HIREQUIP LIMITED

HIREQUIP NELSON

HIREQUIP NEW PLYMOUTH
HIREQUIP PAPATOETOE

HIREQUIP PARAPARAUMU
HIREQUIP PETONE

HIREQUIP QUEENSTOWN

HIREQUIP RICHMOND

HIREQUIP ROTORUA

HIREQUIP TAKOROA

HIREQUIP WANGANUI

HIREQUIP WELLINGTON

HOLMES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
Holster Supply Co Ltd.

INCENTIVE SOLUTIONS
INDEPENDENT ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ELECT SUPPL CANT LTD
Inglewood Hammer Hardware

ITM MAHIA

JARUSSELL LTD

J ARUSSELL LTD FRANKTON

J Darragh & Sons Ltd.

J.A. Russell Ltd

JAWLTD

Jacks Mitre 10

JEMMETTS POWERTOOL SERVICE LTD
JONES & SANDFORD MITRE 10

K POWER TOOLS

K'W BALDRY 2012 LTD

KAIKOURA HAMMER HARDWARE
Katikati Building Supplies Ltd.
KATIKATI HAMMER HARDWARE
KATIKATI HAMMER HARDWARE
KAWAKAWA HAMMER HARDWARE
KAWERAU HAMMER HARDWARE
KEEMAN'S TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
KERIKERI MITRE 10

KIT906Z-E1

KIWITOWN MITRE 10

LAYS FASTENERS

Leeston Hammer Hardware

Levin Mitre 10

LINCOLN HAMMER HARDWARE
LOWER HUTT POWER TOOL CENTRE
LOYALTY NEW ZEALAND LTD

M10 (New Zealand) Ltd. - Hammer
M10 CASH BACK ZINC ACCOUNT
M10 GERALDINE HAMMER HARDWARE
M10 KAMO HAMMER HARDWARE
M10 WHANGAPARAOA MITRE 10
Maca Developments Ltd

Mainland Fasteners Ltd.
MANAWATU TOOLS

MANGERE BRIDGE HAMMER HARDWARE
Martin & Coy (Westport) Ltd.
MATAMATA MITRE 10

McCarthny Mitre 10 Home & Trade
McDonald Equipment Ltd.
METALTECH T/A D&S SHARPENING SERVIC

09 827 3985
07 850 4109
03 755 8254
03 389 9230
09 636 7169
07 847 2954
033743333
07 847 4994
033157213
09 238 1800
09 953 4367
09 489 6414
03 218 2059
06 878 9049
09 420 8153
03 578 1700
033480317
500310-31
#

03 547 8123
500310-30
#

500310-1
042325 814
#
035478123
#

07 886 0140
06 348 7583
04 473 1527
07 575 0504
07 886 1701
09 306 6070
03 6844 888
03 365 6606
06 756 8009
09 267 0234
07 850 5436
07 847 3233
06 323 4054
09 357 4450
09 218 7695
03 489 0000
03 343 0450
06 758 0520
09 265 1866
09 579 6743
033195013
07 549 0689
07 549 0777
07 549 0777
09 404 0048
073237779
03 684 6669
#

#

07 873 7465
027 6316219
03 324 3559
06 368 2268
03 325 2609
04 569 3304
04 803 5400
205000-0000
#

03 693 7312
09 435 1342
09 428 2477
07 575 0797
03 366 5590
06 356 7766
09 636 7804
03 789 7879
07 888 6362
09 408 1660
06 344 4804
04 298 6060

CARLBROTHER@XTRA.CO.NZ
MANDI@GREENEBROTHERS.CO.NZ
HOKI.ACCOUNTS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
SALES@GROSSMANTT.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@GROVE.CO.NZ
HAMILTON@THETOOLSHED.CO.NZ
DAGNIAG@HAMPTONS.CO.NZ
ADMIN@HANDTOOLHOUSE.CO.NZ
HANMER@MCALPINES.CO.NZ
INVOICES@HES.CO.NZ
TAKANINI@HARTSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
HAURAKI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@EHAYES.CO.NZ
WORKSHOP@HECTORJONES.CO.NZ
HELENSVILLE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HIREQUIP.CO.NZ
ADMIN@HOLMESBEARINGS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@HOLSTERSUPPLY.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@INCENTIVESOLUTIONS.CO.NZ
SALES@INDENG.CO.NZ
HAZEL@IESLTD.CO.NZ
INGLEWOOD@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
BRENDAN@MAHIAITM.CO.NZ

#

HAMILTON@JARUSSELL.CO.NZ
DARRAGHS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
SNEHA.JOSHI@JARUSSELL.CO.NZ
INFOJAW@XTRA.CO.NZ
OFFICE@MEGADUNEDIN.CO.NZ
TOOLDR@HOTMAIL.COM
JULIE.OSULLIVAN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@KPT.KIWI
KWB2012LTD@GMAIL.COM
KAIKOURA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
CREDITORS@KKBS.CO.NZ
KATIKATI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KATIKATI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KAWAKAWA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
MWG@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KEEMAN.TOOLS@XTRA.CO.NZ
INFO.KERIKERI@MITRE10.CO.NZ

#

KIWITOWN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@LAYSFASTENERS.CO.NZ
LEESTON@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
LEVIN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@LHPTC.CO.NZ
SUPPLIERINVOICES@LOYALTY.CO.NZ

#

#
GERALDINE@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KAMO@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
KEVIN.REEVES@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@MOUNTREWINDS.CO.NZ
CREDITORS@MAINLANDFASTENERS.CO.NZ
SALES@MANTOOLS.CO.NZ
RASHEEDAHMED786_@HOTMAIL.COM
MARTIN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MATAMATA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MCCARTHNY@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@MCDONALDEQUIPMENT.CO.NZ
DSSAW@XTRA.CO.NZ

58E GODLEY ROAD

38 NORTHWAY STREET
34 GIBSON QUAY

23 WATTS ROAD

1 PRINCES STREET

475 ANGLESEA STREET
151 FERRY ROAD

25 SOMERSET STREET

199 JACKS PASS ROAD
139 MANUKAU ROAD

116B TAKANINI SCHOOL ROAD

355-357 LAKE ROAD

168 DEE STREET

117 KING STREET NORTH
41 MILL ROAD

CNR LAKINGS ROAD & BOYCE ST

BLENHEIM ROAD

166 TAINUI STREET

41 CARMEN RD

110 QUARANTINE ROAD
40 SMART ROAD

301 PUHINUI ROAD
BUILDING 2 KAPITI RD
53 TAKAPU ROAD
GORGE ROAD
QUARANTINE RD

59 OLD TAUPO ROAD
ASHWORTH STREET

77 TAUTO QUAY

243 THORNDON QUAY
798 HULL ROAD

66 CHAMBERS STREET
UNIT 6 101 DIANA DRIVE
1 LETTER STREET

446 ST ASAPH STREET
24-26 MATAI STREET
13 MARPHONA CRES
671 TERAPA RD

31 SOMERSET STREET
19 BOWEN STREET

49 BOSTON ROAD

25B PARAMOUNT DRIVE
119 GORDON ROAD

53 SHANDS ROAD

305 - 307 ST AUBYN STREET
83A SPRINGS ROAD
UNIT 7 / 6 MANA PLACE
134-136 BEACH ROAD
12 EARL DRIVE

58 MAIN ROAD

58 MAIN ROAD

11 GILLIES STREET

10 - 18 LIVERPOOL STREET
78 STAFFORD STREET
37 KLINAC LANE

22 AIRPARK DRIVE

7 BALLANCE STREET

19 REECE CRESCENT

69 HIGH STREET

521 QUEEN STREET

7A GERALD STREET

453 HUTT ROAD

LEVEL 4 11 CABLE ST
PRIVATE BAY 102925
67 CORINTHIAN DRIVE
27 TALBOT STREET

485 KAMO ROAD

26 KAREPIRO DRIVE

79 HULL RD

72 BYRON STREET

336 RANGITIKEI STREET
21A CORONATION RD
168 PALMERSTON STREET
7 WAHAROA RD EAST

1 NORTH PARK DRIVE
362 HEADS ROAD

102 KAPITI ROAD

GREEN BAY

TE RAPA
HOKITIKA
SOCKBURN
ONEHUNGA
HAMILTON
CHRISTCHURCH
FRANKTON
HANMER SPRINGS
PUKEKOHE
TAKANINI
TAKAPUNA
INVERCARGILL
HASTINGS
HELENSVILLE
BLENHEIM
SOCKBURN
GREYMOUTH
HORNBY

STOKE
WAIWHAKAIHO
PAPATOETOE
PARAPARAUMU
TAKAPU VALLEY
QUEENSTOWN
RICHMOND
MANGAKAKAHI
TOKOROA
WANGANUI
PIPITEA
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
TOKOROA
WAIRAU PARK
TIMARU
PHILLIPSTOWN
INGLEWOOD
TAKANINI

TE RAPA
FRANKTON
FEILDING
GRAFTON
HENDERSON
MOSGIEL
HORNBY

NEW PLYMOUTH
EAST TAMAKI
WIRI

KAIKOURA
KATIKATI
KATIKATI
KATIKATI
KAWAKAWA
KAWERAU
TIMARU
KERIKERI
AIRPORT
OTOROHANGA
WANAKA
LEESTON

LEVIN

LINCOLN
ALICETOWN
WELLINGTON
NORTH SHORE CITY
ALBANY
GERALDINE
WHANGAREI
WHANGAPARAOA
MT MAUNGANUI
SYDENHAM
PALMERSTON NORTH
MANUKAU
WESTPORT
MATAMATA
KAITAIA
WANGANUI
PARAPARAUMU

0604
3200
7810
8042
1061
3204
8011
3204
7334
2120
2105
0622
9683
4122
0800
7201
8042
7802
8042
7011
4312
2024
5032
5028
9300
7011
3015
3078
4500
6011
3116
3420
0627
7910
8011
4330
2105
3200
3204
4702
1023
0610
9024
8042
4310
2013
2104
7300
3129
3129
3129
0210
3127
7910
0295
2022
3900
9305
7632
5510
7608
5010
6011
0744
0745
7930
0112
0932
3116
8023
4414
2022
7825
3400
0410
4501
5032

Auckland

Waikato

West Coast
Canterbury
Auckland

Waikato
Canterbury
Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Southland
Hawke's Bay
Auckland
Marlborough
Canterbury

West Coast
Canterbury

Nelson

Taranaki

Auckland

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Otago

Nelson

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty
Manawata-Whanganui
Greater Wellington
Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Taranaki

Auckland

Waikato

Waikato
Manawata-Whanganui
Auckland

Auckland

Otago

Canterbury
Taranaki

Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty
Northland

Bay of Plenty
Canterbury
Northland
Auckland

Waikato

Otago

Canterbury
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury
Northland
Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Canterbury
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland

West Coast
Waikato

Northland
Manawati-Whanganui
Greater Wellington

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ M10 Grp

NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

162000691
161700415
161000402
161000401
161000396
161000426
161000388
161000419
161000383
161000430
161000427
161000421
161000399
161000397
161000424
161000387
161000392
161000393
161000406
161000423
161000408
161000409
161000385
161000417
161000435
161000413
161000390
161000414
161000407
161000420
161000386
161000410
161000429
161000412
161000425
161000415
161000416
161000391
161000432
161000422
161000403
161000389
161000405
161000400
161000398
161000428
161000404
161000418
161000384
161000431
161000411
161000381
161000395
161000382
161000380
161000394
161001212
161001214
161001213
161001129
161205271
161200150
161001218
161000452
162000335
161000646
162001121
162000258
161000631
162001078
162000366
162001240
162001215
161001128
161000657
162001137
162000171

METHVEN HAMMER HARDWARE

MICO ACCOUNTS PAYABLE (MAIN ACCOUNT

MICO BATHROOMS MT MAUNGANUI
MICO BATHROOMS TAURANGA
MICO EQUIP HAMILTON

MICO EQUIP HORNBY

MICO EQUIP PENROSE

MICO PLUMBING ADELAIDE ROAD
MICO PLUMBING ALBANY

MICO PLUMBING ALEXANDRA
MICO PLUMBING ASHBURTON
MICO PLUMBING BLENHEIM
MICO PLUMBING CAMBRIDGE
MICO PLUMBING CF REESE

MICO PLUMBING CLYNE & BENNIE
MICO PLUMBING COOK STREET
MICO PLUMBING EAST TAMAKI
MICO PLUMBING FLATBUSH
MICO PLUMBING GISBORNE
MICO PLUMBING GREYMOUTH
MICO PLUMBING HASTINGS
MICO PLUMBING HAWERA

MICO PLUMBING HENDERSON
MICO PLUMBING HUTT CITY
MICO PLUMBING INVERCARGILL
MICO PLUMBING LEVIN

MICO PLUMBING MANUKAU
MICO PLUMBING MASTERTON
MICO PLUMBING NAPIER

MICO PLUMBING NELSON

MICO PLUMBING NEW LYNN
MICO PLUMBING NEW PLYMOUTH
MICO PLUMBING OAMARU

MICO PLUMBING PALMERSTON NORTH
MICO PLUMBING PAPANUI

MICO PLUMBING PARAPARAUMU
MICO PLUMBING PORIRUA

MICO PLUMBING PUKEKOHE
MICO PLUMBING QUEENSTOWN
MICO PLUMBING RANGIORA
MICO PLUMBING ROTORUA
MICO PLUMBING TAKANINI

MICO PLUMBING TAUPO

MICO PLUMBING TAURANGA
MICO PLUMBING TE RAPA

MICO PLUMBING TIMARU

MICO PLUMBING TOKOROA
MICO PLUMBING VICTORIA ST
MICO PLUMBING WAIRAU VALLEY
MICO PLUMBING WANAKA

MICO PLUMBING WANGANUI
MICO PLUMBING WARKWORTH
MICO PLUMBING WHANGAMATA
MICO PLUMBING WHANGAPARAOA
MICO PLUMBING WHANGAREI
MICO PLUMBING WHITIANGA
MILSONS - AUCKLAND

MILSONS - HAMILTON
MILSONS - WELLINGTON
MILSONS (2012) LIMITED

Milton Hammer Hardware

Mitre 10 (New Zealand) Limited
MITRE 10 DANNEVIRKE

Mitre 10 Mega Albany

Mitre 10 Mega Ashburton

MITRE 10 MEGA BOTANY

Mitre 10 Mega Cambridge

Mitre 10 Mega Dunedin

MITRE 10 MEGA FERRYMEAD
Mitre 10 Mega Ferrymead

Mitre 10 Mega Glenfield

Mitre 10 Mega Greymouth

Mitre 10 Mega Hastings

MITRE 10 MEGA HASTINGS TRADE DC
MITRE 10 MEGA HENDERSON
Mitre 10 Mega Hornby

Mitre 10 Mega Invercargill

03 302 9664
033396728
07 574 8327
07 578 9071
07 847 9079
03 349 6769
09579 1971
04 802 4455
09 415 4075
03 440 2003
03 307 8056
03 577 5071
07 823 2770
07 849 9701
03 3655 813
09302 7410
09274 4124
09 274 4827
06 868 5184
037685114
06 878 5182
06 278 0055
09 836 1388
04569 1917
03214 4424
06 367 3160
09 262 2644
06 377 7145
06 843 6002
03 548 2334
09 828 5920
06 759 0372
03 434 5029
06 350 1470
03 3550030
04 296 1404
04232 1146
092371155
034410193
033136279
07 348 0079
09 267 2100
07 378 4380
07 5714383
07 849 8510
03 688 4073
07 886 4850
04 802 7680
09 444 8125
03 443 8596
06 348 7001
09 422 2430
07 865 0120
09 424 6080
09 438 7239
07 867 1060
09 280 4609
07 282 0490
04282 1298
800507444
03 417 8693
09 443 9900
63746045
09 442 6130
033085119
092728777
07 827 5139
03 455 3344
03 366 6306
03 366 6306
09 440 5100
03 769 9036
06 873 8700
06 872 6222
09 836 7700
03 349 8497
03 219 9000

METHVEN@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
MOUNTMAUNGANUI@MICOBATHROOMS.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM

#

AP.MICO@FBU.COM
TRACEY.GLEW@MICO.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
RECEPTION@MICO.CO.NZ
MAIFIE.SQUIRE@MICO.CO.NZ

#

AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
SARAH.SHERRIFF@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
HENDERSON@MICO.CO.NZ
NEIL.NCINTYRE@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM

#

AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
PALMERSTONNORTH@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
PARAPARAUMU@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
TAUPO@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
WARKWORTH@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
CRAIG.SHELLEY@MICO.CO.NZ
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
AP.MICO@FBU.COM
ACCOUNTS@MILSONS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@MILSONS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@MILSONS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@MILSONS.CO.NZ
MILTON@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
DANNEVIRKE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ASHBURTON.INWARDS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
CUSTOMERSERVICE.BOTANY@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.CAMBRIDGE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
OFFICE@MEGADUNEDIN.CO.NZ
POWERTOOLS.FERRYMEAD@MITRE10.CO.NZ
INVENTORY.FERRYMEAD@MITRE10.CO.NZ
INWARDS.GLENFIELD@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.GS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ANDREA.WILLIAMS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
WHAKATU@MITRE10.CO.NZ
CUSTOMERSERVICE.HENDERSON@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.SMITHS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@MEGAINVERCARGILL.CO.NZ

85 MAIN STREET

58 HAZELDEAN ROAD

30 NEWTON STREET

48 SECOND AVE

38 KING STREET

124 WATERLOO ROAD

368 CHURCH STREET

81 ADELAIDE ROAD

3 TAWA DRIVE

100 TARBERT STREET

72 DOBSON STREET

13-17 BOYCE STREET

CNR OLIVER & QUEEN ST

32 EUCLID AVE

33 SHAKESPEARE ROAD

64 COOK STREET

85 SPRINGS ROAD

46 ORMISTON

390 CHILDERS ROAD

25-31 HERBERT STREET

503 KARAMU ROAD

173 GLOVER ROAD

31A PARAMOUNT DRIVE

CNR PRETORIA & CORNWALL ST
CNR TWEED & LIDDEL STREETS
33 HOKIO BEACH ROAD

5/24 LAMBIE DRIVE

408 QUEEN ST

102-106 TARADALE RD

20-26 ST VINCENT STREET

37 WOLVERTON STREET
72-80 MOLESWORTH STREET
CRN THAMES & EDEN STREETS
175-183 RANGITIKEI STREET
297 CRANFORD STREET

45 TE ROTO DRIVE

85 KENEPURU DRIVE

THE ZONE 28 SUBWAY ROAD
135-139 HALLENSTEIN STREET
71 VICTORIA STREET

NO 6 OLD TAUPO 180 LAKE RD
28 SPARTAN ROAD

32 WAIKATO STREET

5 ST JOHN STREET

CNR VICKERY ST & MAXWELL PLACE

181 EVANS STREET

5-7 CAMPBELL STREET

18 WALTER STREET

2A SILVERFIELD LANE

40 REECE CRESCENT

80 WILSON ST

9 MORRISON DRIVE

100 WATTLE PLACE

65 KAREPIRO DRIVE

17 COMMERCE ST

24 JOAN GASKELL DR

71C PATIKI ROAD

740 ARTHUR PORTER DRIVE
126 NELSON STREET

20 KAIMANAWA STREET
60 UNION STREET

67 CORINTHIAN DRIVE
115-163 HIGH STREET
260 OTEHA VALLEY ROAD EXTN
14 MCNALLY STREET

9 BISHOP DUNN PLACE

39 GILLIES STREET

20 TIMARU STREET

1005 FERRY ROAD

1005 FERRY ROAD

15 POLAND ROAD

41 WATERWALK ROAD
614 KARAMU ROAD NORTH
46 WHAKATU ROAD

186 LINCOLN ROAD

16 CHAPPIE PLACE

CNR TAY ST & ELLES ROAD

METHVEN
ADDINGTON
MT MAUNGANUI
TAURANGA
HAMILTON
HORNBY
PENROSE
WELLINGTON
ALBANY
ALEXANDRA
ASHBURTON
BLENHEIM
CAMBRIDGE

TE RAPA
WALTHAM
AUCKLAND
EAST TAMAKI
FLAT BUSH
GISBORNE
GREYMOUTH
HASTINGS
HAWERA
HENDERSON
LOWER HUTT
INVERCARGILL
LEVIN
MANUKAU
MASTERTON
ONEKAWA
NELSON

NEW LYNN
NEW PLYMOUTH
OAMARU
PALMERSTON NORTH
PAPANUI
PARAPARAUMU
PORIRUA
PUKEKOHE
QUEENSTOWN
RANGIORA
ROTORUA
TAKANINI
TAUPO
TAURANGA

TE RAPA
TIMARU
TOKOROA
WELLINGTON
WAIRAU VALLEY
WANAKA
WANGANUI
WARKWORTH
WHANGAMATA
WHANGAPARAOA
WHANGAREI
WHITIANGA
AVONDALE
BURBUSH
PETONE
PALMERSTON NORTH
MILTON
ALBANY
DANNEVIRKE
ALBANY
ASHBURTON
EAST TAMAKI
CAMBRIDGE
DUNEDIN
FERRYMEAD
CHRISTCHURCH
WAIRAU VALLEY
GREYMOUTH
HASTINGS
HASTINGS
HENDERSON
HORNBY
INVERCARGILL

7730
8011
3116
3110
3204
8042
1061
6021
0632
9320
7700
7201
3434
3200
8023
1010
2013
2016
4010
7805
4122
4610
0610
5010
9810
5510
2104
5810
4110
7010
0600
4310
9400
4410
8052
5032
5022
2120
9300
7400
3015
2105
3330
3110
3200
7910
3420
6011
0627
9305
4500
0910
3620
0932
0110
3510
1026
3200
5012
4414
9220
0632
4930
0632
7700
2013
3434
9012
8247
8023
0627
7805
4122
4122
0610
8042
9812

Canterbury
Canterbury

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty
Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Auckland

Otago

Canterbury
Marlborough
Waikato

Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Gishorne

West Coast
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki

Auckland

Greater Wellington
Southland
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Nelson

Auckland

Taranaki

Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Otago

Canterbury

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty
Waikato
Canterbury
Waikato

Greater Wellington
Auckland

Otago
Manawata-Whanganui
Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Northland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Waikato

Greater Wellington
Manawati-Whanganui
Otago

Auckland
Manawata-Whanganui
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland

Waikato

Otago

Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland

West Coast
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Auckland
Canterbury
Southland

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ e-sales

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods

162001118
161000862
162000416
162001212
162001067
162000360
162000285
161000230
162000415
161000765
161000472
161000542
162000200
161000232
162001126
161000516
162000680
161000520
161000577
161001040
161000221
161000231
162000077
162001203
162000392
162001062
162000417
161000771
161000326
162001106
161000365
161001102
161001215
161001192
161001136
161001076
161000563
162000342
161001061
162000760
162000966
161500515
162001130
161000349
161001193
161001194
161901303
161500538
161000240
162000436
162000895
161301137
161000630
161000641
161000642
161500566
161500570
161301129
161000790
161000570
161000639
161301126
161301127
161500572
161301130
161000640
161000782
161301136
161000637
161500562
162000503
161301138
161301122
161000823
161000635
161300119
161001184

Mitre 10 Mega Kapiti

MITRE 10 MEGA MANUKAU

Mitre 10 Mega Marlborough

Mitre 10 Mega Masterton

Mitre 10 Mega Mt Wellington

Mitre 10 Mega Napier

Mitre 10 Mega Nelson

Mitre 10 Mega New Lynn

Mitre 10 Mega New Plymouth

MITRE 10 MEGA OAMARU

Mitre 10 Mega Palmerston North

Mitre 10 Mega Papanui

Mitre 10 Mega Petone

Mitre 10 Mega Porirua

Mitre 10 Mega Pukekohe

Mitre 10 Mega Queenstown

Mitre 10 Mega Rangiora

Mitre 10 Mega Rotorua

MITRE 10 MEGA RUAKURA

MITRE 10 MEGA SILVERDALE

Mitre 10 Mega Takanini

Mitre 10 Mega Taupo

Mitre 10 Mega Tauranga

Mitre 10 Mega Te Awamutu

MITRE 10 MEGA TE RAPA

Mitre 10 Mega Timaru

Mitre 10 Mega Upper Hutt

MITRE 10 MEGA WANAKA

Mitre 10 Mega Wanganui

Mitre 10 Mega Warkworth

Mitre 10 Mega Westgate

MITRE 10 MEGA WHANGAREI

MITRE 10 PAHIATUA

MITRE 10 STRATFORD

MITRE 10 TE ANAU

MITRE10 MEGA PALMERSTON NTH DC
MOORTOOL LIMITED

More Rewards Limited

MORRINSVILLE MITRE 10

Morrinsville Mitre 10

MORRIS TOOLSHED LTD

Motor Rewind Specialists (1992) Ltd
MOTUEKA MITRE 10

MYTOOLS 2014 LTD

NEES GROUP RETAIL DISTRIBUTION CENT
NEES GROUP TRADE BUILDING MATERIALS
Nelson Pine Industries Ltd

Newlands Group Ltd.

NGATEA HAMMER HARDWARE

North Harbour Power Tools

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - ALBANY

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - AVONDALE
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - BLENHEIM

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - CHRISTCHURCH
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - CHRISTCHURCH
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - CHRISTCHURCH
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - DUNEDIN

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - EAST TAMAKI
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - FRANKTON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - GISBORNE

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - GLENFIELD
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - HAMILTON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - HASTINGS

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - INVERCARGILL
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - KAWERAU

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - MANUKAU
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - MIDDLETON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - MOUNT

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - NAPIER

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - NELSON

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - NEW PLYMOUTH
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PALMERSTON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PENROSE

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PETONE

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PORT NELSON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PROTECTOR
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - PUKEKOHE

04296 6440
09 262 3860
03 520 6600
06377 4955
09 574 0099
06 833 8100
03547 0747
#

06 759 4399
03 434 9860
06 354 4087
#

04569 8311
04 233 8009
09 238 5559
03 2199 092
033138999
07 343 6060
#

#

09 299 6342
#

07 5714700
07 872 6210
07 850 8700
03 687 2033
04527 2227
#

06 349 0244
09 425 8119
09 416 2400
09 430 4009
06463767978
067656048
03 249 7661
06 354 4087
027 3300576
07575 5213
078891111
078891111
06 758 5257
03 548 5657
03528 9220
027 2433314
#

#
001164 3543 8800
033087234
07 867 7393
09 415 4048
#

09 828 2233
0800 660 660
0800 660 660
0800 660 660
033488305
034719431
09 915 2498
08 0066 0660
06 867 5055
0800 660 660
07 846 7680
06 843 3029
03 214 6660
07 323 7459
0800 660 660
0800 660 660
0800 660 660
#
035482214
#

06 3570997
0800 660 660
02 7387 3054
0800 660 660
09 265 6000
(0276) 162 942

KAPITI.ACCOUNTS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
BEN.HAVERFIELD@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MARLBOROUGH@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MASTERTON@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@MEGAMTWELLINGTON.CO.NZ
NAPIER@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@MEGANELSON.CO.NZ
INFO@MEGANEWLYNN.CO.NZ
STUART.JONES@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PAUL.FISHER@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PALMERSTONNORTH@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PAPANUI.SMITHS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
INFO@MEGAPETONE.CO.NZ
AP.NEES@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCPAY@MEGAPUKEKOHE.CO.NZ
CHRIS.HURLEY@MEGAQUEENSTOWN.CO.NZ
KATES@MCALPINES.CO.NZ
ROTOROA.ACCOUNTS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
AMANDA.NEWBY@MEGAHAMILTON.CO.NZ
MIGUEL.GOMEZ@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MARIAF@MEGATAKANINI.CO.NZ
INWARDS.MEGATAUPO@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PDF@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TA.PURCHASING@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PURCHASING@MEGAHAMILTON.CO.NZ
TIMARU.INWARDS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
INFO@MEGAHUTT.CO.NZ
CREDITORS.WANAKA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
WANGANUIMEGA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
WARKWORTH@MITRE10.CO.NZ
CONTACT@MEGAWESTGATE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.WHANGAREI@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PAHIATUA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
HAYDEN.GIBSON@MITRE10.CO.NZ
M10ACCOUNTSHELP@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PUBLIC@MEGAPM.CO.NZ
MOORTOOL@OUTLOOK.COM
NZREWINDS@XTRA.CO.NZ

JEMMA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
MORRINSVILLE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
NEWPLYMOUTH@THETOOLSHED.CO.NZ
MOTOR.REWIND.SPECIALISTS@XTRA.CO.NZ
DAVE.RICHARDS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
AP@MYTOOLS.CO.NZ

INFO@MEGAPETONE.CO.NZ
INFO@MEGAPETONE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.PAYABLE@NELSONPINE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@NEWLANDS.NET.NZ
CHRIS.SPILSPURY@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@OPTC.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ

135 KAPITI ROAD

61 LAMBIE DRIVE

186 ALABAMA ROAD
157-169 NGAUMUTAWA ROAD
72 LUNN AVENUE

180 PREBENSEN DRIVE
99 QUARANTINE ROAD

5 ASTLEY AVE

5 VICKERS ROAD

3-11 DEE STREET

250-270 FEATHERSTON STREET
54 HAREWOOD ROAD

25 BOUVERIE STREET

THE MEGA S 3 SEMPLE ST
12 WRIGHTSON WAY

46 BROOKES RD

1 SOUTHBROOK ROAD
1542 AMOHAU STREET
61 RUAKURA ROAD

13 & 23 EMIRALI ROAD
230 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
99 BELLA GEORGE LANE
1066 CAMERON ROAD
670 CAMBRIDGE ROAD
THE BASE, MAAHANGA DRIVE
23 BANK STREET

9 PARK STREET

100 SIR TIM WALLIS DRIVE
200 TAUPO QUAY

70/80 WOODCOCKS ROAD
95A NORTHSIDE DRIVE

46 POROWINI AVENUE
67/73 MAIN STREET

CNR FENTON & JULIET STREET
1 MILFORD CRESCENT

66 BOURKE STREET

141 THAMES STREET

38 HEWLETTS ROAD

43 MOORHOUSE STREET
43 MOORHOUSE STREET
168 GILL STREET

146 TAHUNANUI DRIVE
235 HIGH STREET

23 OLIVE RD

19 PETERKIN STREET

19 PETERKIN STREET

388 CHURCH STREET

80 KERMODE STREET

16 ORCHARD ROAD

UNIT H / 235 BUSH ROAD
1B CEBEL PLACE

559 ROSEBANK ROAD

46 WYNEN STREET

81 SHANDS ROAD

61 FERRY RD

CNR LUNNS AND CURLETTS RD
12 ORARI STREET

107 HARRIS RD

56 LAKE ROAD,

372 GLADSTONE ROAD
234 ARCHERS ROAD

633 TE RAPA ROAD

700 OMAHU ROAD

33 BILL RICHARDSON DRIVE
3 PAORA STREET
UNIT 6 / 1 HAUTU DRIVE

1 BAIGENT WAY

69 NEWTON STREET

23 FORD ROAD

16 NAYLAND ROAD

87 GILL STREET

679 TREMAINE ROAD

732 GREAT SOUTH RD

15 VICTORIA ST

70 VICKERMAN STREET
21 EL KOBAR DRIVE

4 MASSEY AVE

PARAPARAUMU
MANUKAU
BLENHEIM
MASTERTON

MT WELLINGTON
NAPIER
ANNESBROOK
NEW LYNN

NEW PLYMOUTH
OAMARU
PALMERSTON NORTH
PAPANUI
PETONE
PORIRUA
PUKEKOHE
FRANKTON
RANGIORA
ROTORUA
HAMILTON EAST
SILVERDALE
TAKANINI
TAUPO

GATE PA

TE AWAMUTU
TE RAPA
TIMARU

UPPER HUTT
WANAKA
WANGANUI
WARKWORTH
WESTGATE
WHANGAREI
PAHIATUA
STRATFORD

TE ANAU
PALMERSTON NORTH
MORRINSVILLE
MT MAUNGANUI
MORRINSVILLE
MORRINSVILLE
NEW PLYMOUTH
TAHUNANUI
MOTUEKA
PENROSE
LOWER HUTT
LOWER HUTT
RICHMOND
ASHBURTON
NGATEA
ALBANY

ALBANY
AVONDALE
BLENHEIM
HORNBY SOUTH
SYDENHAM
MIDDLETON
DUNEDIN

EAST TAMAKI
FRANKTON
GISBORNE
GLENFIELD

TE RAPA
HASTINGS
INVERCARGILL
KAWERAU
MANUKAU
MIDDLETON
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
NAPIER

STOKE

NEW PLYMOUTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
PENROSE
PETONE

PORT NELSON
HIGHBROOK
PUKEKOHE

5032
2104
7201
5810
1072
4110
7011
0600
4312
9400
4414
8053
5012
5022
2120
9300
7400
3010
3216
0992
2112
3379
3112
3800
3200
7910
5018
9305
4500
0910
0657
0110
4910
4332
9600
4410
3300
3116
3000
3300
4312
7011
7120
1642
5019
5019
7081
7700
3503
0632
0632
1026
7201
8042
8011
8024
9016
2013
3204
4010
0627
3200
4120
9810
3192
2104
8024
3116
4110
7011
4310
4414
1061
5012
7010
2161
2120

Greater Wellington
Auckland
Marlborough
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Hawke's Bay
Nelson

Auckland

Taranaki

Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Otago

Canterbury

Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Auckland

Auckland

Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Waikato
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland

Auckland
Northland
Manawata-Whanganui
Taranaki
Southland
Northland
Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Waikato

Taranaki

Nelson

Tasman

Auckland

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Nelson

Canterbury
Waikato

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Marlborough
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Otago

Auckland

Otago

Gishorne

Auckland

Waikato

Hawke's Bay
Southland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Canterbury

Bay of Plenty
Hawke's Bay
Nelson

Taranaki
Manawatid-Whanganui
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Nelson

Auckland

Auckland

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Safety Blackwoods
NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ Independent

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

NZ Placemakers

161000820
162000508
161001183
161000824
161000643
161500568
161000623
161001086
161301125
161000587
161000897
162000886
161000443
161300446
161001015
161500644
161000864
162001237
162001090
162000259
162000374
161500559
162001214
161000846
161301255
161000095
161001208
161250026
161000020
162001295
162001296
161001110
162001297
161001107
161250002
161000555
161450011
162000655
161450005
162001311
161250005
161001190
161450006
161250006
161001209
161001210
162001301
161001211
161250022
162001127
161000197
162001303
161000576
161450007
161000526
161250004
162001307
161000616
161301148
161000022
161250015
161000612
162001309
161250017
161000449
162001310
161000021
161250020
162001312
162001316
162001216
161250024
161000013
162000650
162001313
161450012
161250027

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - QUEENSTOWN
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - ROTORUA
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - SILVERDALE
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - TAKANINI
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - TAURANGA
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - WASHDYKE
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - WELLINGTON
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - WESTGATE
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - WHANGAREI
NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS - WIRI

NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS MASTERTON
O'BRIENS PLUMBING & BATHROOMWARE
O'BRIENS PLUMBING AND BATHROOMWARE
Omega Resources Ltd.

ONERAHI HAMMER HARDWARE

OPEL INDUSTRIES LTD

OPOTIKI MITRE 10

OTAKI HAMMER HARDWARE

PAIN & KERSHAW M10

PAPAMOA MITRE 10

PARR & CO LTD

Paterson & Poland (2000) Ltd.

PETER GILLING FASTENERS (2004) LTD
PICTON HAMMER HARDWARE

Pinepac Group

PINEPAC KUMEU

PLACEMAKERS AHURIRI

PlaceMakers Albany

PlaceMakers Alexandra

PlaceMakers Antigua St

PlaceMakers Ashburton

PLACEMAKERS AUCKLAND EXPO 2024
PlaceMakers Blenheim

PLACEMAKERS CHRISTCHURCH EXPO 2024
PlaceMakers Cook Street

PlaceMakers Cook Street

PlaceMakers Cranford St
PLACEMAKERS CROMWELL
PlaceMakers Dunedin

PlaceMakers Egmont Road
PlaceMakers Evans Bay

PLACEMAKERS GISBORNE

PlaceMakers Gore

PlaceMakers Hamilton

PLACEMAKERS HASTINGS
PLACEMAKERS HAVELOCK NORTH
PlaceMakers Hawera

PLACEMAKERS HAWKE'S BAY FRAME & TRU
PlaceMakers Head Office

PlaceMakers Helensville

PlaceMakers Hornby

PlaceMakers Huntly

PlaceMakers Hutt City

PlaceMakers Invercargill

PlaceMakers Kaiapoi

PlaceMakers Kaitaia

PlaceMakers Kaiwharawhara
PLACEMAKERS KAPITI

PlaceMakers Kerikeri

PlaceMakers Levin

PlaceMakers Morrinsville

PlaceMakers Mosgiel

PlaceMakers Mt Maunganui
PlaceMakers Mtwellington
PLACEMAKERS NAPIER

PlaceMakers Nelson (Motueka Depot)
PlaceMakers Nelson-Saxton Road
PlaceMakers New Lynn

PlaceMakers Oamaru

PlaceMakers Ohakune

PlaceMakers Pakuranga

PlaceMakers Palmerston North
PlaceMakers Porirua

PlaceMakers Port Nelson

PlaceMakers Pukekohe

PlaceMakers Queenstown
PlaceMakers Riccarton

09 265 6030
073501777
(0272) 763 911
02 7616 2942
0800 660 660
03 6845037
0800 660 660
0800 660 660
09 4388802
0800 660 660
0273873 054
09579 6734
09 974 4727
06 868 8181
094363114
03 547 8000
07 315 6366
06 364 8389
06 306 5103
07 575 3847
0800 684 994
03 455 4654
09579 0722
03573 6422
094170133
#

064 6 872 6222
09 414 0900
03 440 2335
03365 7155
03308 9099
027 8392676
03 520 6030
027 5157593
09 356 2899
#
033886102
03 445 0401
03 455 0559
06 755 9040
04387 3189
(06) 868 9599
03 208 9040
07 846 6700
064 6 873 0999
64 6 872 9600
06 278 6013
64 6 879 7850
09 525 5100
09 420 9150
021896 196
#

04 568 5042
032110366
033754119
09 408 0630
044721616
04298 6199
09 407 9324
06 366 0960
07 889 5142
#

07 575 4009
09 570 8300
06 843 5816
035288164
035479111
09 825 0088
03 433 0460
06 385 8414
09 538 0200
063535777
04237 9189
03 548 9069
09 237 0020
03 442 9269
033438680

ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@NZSAFETYBLACKWOODS.CO.NZ
PENROSE.ACCOUNTS@OPB.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSAKL@OPB.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@GISBORNEREWINDS.CO.NZ
ONERAHI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@OPELINDUSTRIES.CO.NZ
OFFICE.OPOTIKI@MITRE10.CO.NZ
OTAKI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
PAINANDKERSHAW@MITRE10.CO.NZ
PAPAMOA@MITRE10.CO.NZ

ADMIN@PARR.CO.NZ

OFFICE@PATPOL.CO.NZ

AP@GFCFAST.CO.NZ
ADMIN@PICTONHARDWARE.CO.NZ
INVOICES@PINEPAC.CO.NZ

#

PMINVOICES.DATACAP@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
P195EPO@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.ASHBURTON@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ

#

PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
DCOKER@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
SALESNEWPLYMOUTH@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
ADMIN.GISBORNE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES.DATACAP@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES.DATACAP@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
MAREE.BEARE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES.DATACAP@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
NICK.SALES@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
KLETICA@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ

#

HUTTORDERS@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ

#

ORDERS.PARAPARAUMU@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
GARRY.AITCHISON@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ

#

STACE.SPRY@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
CRAIG.STUDHOLME@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
JAMES.MARSHALL@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ

#

PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
GEOFF.BROWN@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
ALLEN.GARDNER@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ

#

PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
SALES.PUKEKOHE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ

85 GLENDA DRIVE

93 OLD TAUPO ROAD
2181 EAST COAST ROAD
UNIT 1 3 BEACH RD

32 PARAONE KOIKO DRIVE
16A HILTON HWY

58 ADELAIDE ROAD

15 KAKANO ROAD WESTGATE
46 PORT ROAD

87-91 KERRS ROAD, WIRI
400 QUEEN STREET

31 FAIRFAX AVE

21-23 NEW NORTH ROAD
338 CHILDERS RD

1 CHURCH STREET

35 QUARANTINE ROAD,
83 ST JOHN STREET

7 TITOKI STREET

37-39 NAPLES STREET

14 GRAVATT RD

75 HAYES STREET

52 KING EDWARD STREET
22 OLIVE ROAD

53 HIGH STREET

2-6 AIRPORT ROAD

154 MAIN ROAD

55 THAMES ST

24 OTEHA VALLEY ROAD EXTENSION,

S MACLEAN ROAD

100 ANTIGUA ST

115 ALFORD FOREST ROAD
17 INDUSTRY ROAD

CNR GROVE ROAD AND FARMAR STREET

2/20-22 MANDEVILLE STREET
106 COOK STREET WEST

509 MT WELLINGTON HIGHWAY

319 CRANFORD STREET
4 MURRAY TERRACE

86 PORTSMOUTH DRIVE
15 EGMONT ROAD

38 TACY STREET

356 CHILDERS ROAD

10 FAIRFIELD STREET

84 CLARENCE STREET
1215 MARAEKAKAHO ROAD
6 MARTIN PLACE

2 FITZGERALD LANE
1300 OMAHU ROAD
PRIVATE BAG 14945

75 MILL ROAD

55 SHANDS ROAD

498 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
49 SEAVIEW ROAD

85 LIDDEL STREET

17 HAKARAU ROAD

41 MATTHEWS AVE

188 HUTT ROAD

16 LODESTAR PLACE

26 MILL LANE

17-23 MAIN ROAD SOUTH
16 CANADA STREET

34 CARNCROSS ST

25 MACDONALD ST

102 LUNN AVE

53 CORUNNA BAY

88 HIGH ST

52 SAXTON RD WEST

6 CROWN LYNN PLACE
19 HUMBER ST

7 BURNS ST

481 PAKURANGA ROAD

CNR RAILWAY ROAD & FRANCIS WAY

15 JOHN SEDDON DRIVE
105 ST VINCENT STREET

3 COMRIE PLACE

1 GLENDA DR

2-20 MANDEVILLE STREET

FRANKTON
ROTORUA
SILVERDALE
TAKANINI
TAURIKO
WASHDYKE
WELLINGTON
WESTGATE
WHANGAREI
MANUKAU CITY
MASTERTON
PENROSE

EDEN TERRACE
GISBORNE
ONERAHI
ANNESBROOK
OPOTIKI

OTAKI
MARTINBOROUGH
PAPAMOA
TIMARU
DUNEDIN
PENROSE
PICTON
WHENUAPAI
KUMEU

NAPIER

ALBANY
ALEXANDRA
ADDINGTON
ASHBURTON
PENROSE
BLENHEIM
RICCARTON
AUCKLAND CENTRAL
MT WELLINGTON
ST ALBANS
CROMWELL
SOUTH DUNEDIN
NEW PLYMOUTH
WELLINGTON
GISBORNE

GORE
HAMILTON LAKE
HASTINGS
HAVELOCK NORTH
HAWERA
TWYFORD
PANMURE
HELENSVILLE
HORNBY
HUNTLY
SEAVIEW
INVERCARGILL
KAIAPOI

KAITAIA
KAIWHARAWHARA
PARAPARAUMU
KERIKERI

LEVIN
MORRINSVILLE
MOSGIEL

MT MAUNGANUI
MT WELLINGTON
NAPIER
MOTUEKA
NELSON

NEW LYNN
OAMARU
OHAKUNE
AUCKLAND
PALMERSTON NORTH
PORIRUA
TOITOI
PUKEKOHE
FRANKTON
ADDINGTON

9300
3010
0932
2112
3110
7910
6021
3103
0110
2241
5810
1061
1010
4010
0110
7011
3122
5512
5711
3118
7940
9012
1061
7220
0618
0810
4110
0632
9320
8024
7700
1061
7201
8011
1010
1060
8052
9310
9012
4312
6022
4010
9710
3204
4175
4130
4673
4175
1741
0800
8042
3700
5010
9810
7630
0410
6035
5032
0230
5510
3300
9092
3116
1072
4110
7120
7011
0600
9400
4625
2010
4414
5022
7010
2120
9300
8011

Not assigned

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Auckland
Northland
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Auckland

Auckland

Gisborne
Northland

Nelson

Bay of Plenty
Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Bay of Plenty
Canterbury

Otago

Auckland
Marlborough
Auckland

Auckland

Hawke's Bay
Auckland

Otago

Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Marlborough
Canterbury
Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury

Otago

Otago

Taranaki

Greater Wellington
Northland
Southland
Waikato

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki

Hawke's Bay
Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury
Waikato

Greater Wellington
Southland
Canterbury
Northland

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Northland
Manawati-Whanganui
Waikato

Otago

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Hawke's Bay
Tasman

Nelson

Auckland

Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Greater Wellington
Nelson

Auckland

Otago

Canterbury

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent

161001059
161000710
161000300
161000556
161000475
162001306
162001300
161250037
162001315
161250008
161000625
161000014
161301155
161000025
161000780
161000010
161001106
161000026
161000012
161000345
162000395
161000015
161000914
161000836
161500034
161000210
161301270
162000734
161301240
161000899
161000187
161000615
161500535
161500657
162000587
161901324
161000361
162001226
162001229
162001232
162001230
162001223
162001228
162001224
162001227
161000708
161901349
161901350
161000785
161000622
161400600
161000550
161000731
161500786
161500787
161500790
161000880
161000890
161000891
161000884
161000887
161000888
161000885
161000883
161000886
161000893
161000889
161000895
161000892
161000881
161000894
161000882
162000380
161301370
161400204
161000440
161000338

PLACEMAKERS ROLLESTON
PLACEMAKERS ROTORUA
PlaceMakers Silverdale
PlaceMakers Takanini

PlaceMakers Taupo

PlaceMakers Te Anau

PlaceMakers Te Rapa, Hamilton
PlaceMakers Thames

PlaceMakers Twizel

PlaceMakers Waiheke Island
PLACEMAKERS WAIRARAPA
PlaceMakers Wairau Park
PlaceMakers Wanaka

PlaceMakers Wanganui
PLACEMAKERS WARKWORTH
PlaceMakers Washdyke Timaru
PLACEMAKERS WELLINGTON EXPO 2024
PlaceMakers Westgate
PlaceMakers Whakatane
PlaceMakers Whangarei
PlaceMakers Whangarei - Mangawhai H
PlaceMakers Whitianga
PLACEMAKERS WINTON
PONSONBY MITRE 10

POWER TOOL PEOPLE LTD
POWERTOOL CENTRE GROUP LIMITED
PowerTool Centre Onehunga
POWERTOOL SERVICE CENTRE
PowerTool Shop North Shore
POWERTOOLS & SERVICING TAURANGA LTD
PT CHEVALIER HAMMER HARDWARE
PUTARURU HAMMER HARDWARE
R &S Trade Centre

R Redpath Ltd.

R REDPATHS CHRISTCHURCH

RA Johnstone & Co Ltd

READ BROS HARDWARE LTD
REDPATHS CENTRAL OTAGO
REDPATHS CROMWELL

REDPATHS MID CANTERBURY
REDPATHS NORTH CANTERBURY
REDPATHS SOUTH CANTERBURY
REDPATHS SOUTHLAND

REDPATHS WAITAKI

REDPATHS WAKATIPU

RIVERTON HAMMER HARDWARE
RIP Panel & Paint Supplies Ltd - Ch
RIP Panel & Paint Supplies Ltd - Ka
RJP PERFORMANCE COATINGS
ROBERT BOSCH POWER TOOLS GMBH
ROBERTSONS MITRE 10 HOMECENTRE
ROSCOES REWINDS & REPAIRS
RUSSELL HAMMER HARDWARE
SAECOWILSON LTD

SAECOWILSON LTD

SAECOWILSON LTD

SCOTT ELECTRICAL

SCOTT ELECTRICAL ALBANY

SCOTT ELECTRICAL AUCKLAND CITY
SCOTT ELECTRICAL AVONDALE
SCOTT ELECTRICAL EAST TAMAKI
SCOTT ELECTRICAL HAMILTON
SCOTT ELECTRICAL HENDERSON
SCOTT ELECTRICAL KERIKERI

SCOTT ELECTRICAL KUMEU

SCOTT ELECTRICAL MATAMATA
SCOTT ELECTRICAL NORTH SHORE
SCOTT ELECTRICAL ROTORUA
SCOTT ELECTRICAL SILVERDALE
SCOTT ELECTRICAL TAKANINI
SCOTT ELECTRICAL TAURANGA
SCOTT ELECTRICAL WHANGAREI
Scotty's Electrical Xpertise Ltd
Smith-Pilling Rewinds

Smiths Mitre 10 Beckenham

SOCO LTD

SPECIALIST AUTO ELECTRIC LTD

64 27 350812
#

021896 196
#

027 777 0070
03249 7774
07 846 6700
07 868 7764
03 4353133
09 372 8088
027 452 3082
09 444 5155
03 443 7673
06 349 1919
027 498 3892
03 688 2109
027 2847340
09 815 6800
07 306 0320
021896 196
09 4314236
07 867 2000
027 206 8187
09 378 6520
03366 1317
#

09 634 2511
07 3483189
09 444 6119
075 788 977
09 846 5252
07 883 7007
03 9620 037
03 379 0446
03 343 1020
6135821 6595
07 868 6608
03 448 5291
03 445 3190
03 307 7001
03313 2363
03 688 9989
03214 1200
034349119
03 4411030
03 234 9900
0064 3 3755040
0064 3 3755040
09 250 0095
#

03 434 9860
03 4555757
09 403 7889
03 338 8533
03 477 8565
03218 9076
095 252 242
09 414 6022
09303 3136
09 973 5190
09 265 0143
07 850 6210
09 835 2914
09 283 5501
09 892 5230
07 888 9040
09 443 0905
07 348 3030
09 421 0865
09 298 0563
075715217
09 430 0205
073722222
06 3583835
03 332 7557
06 3543 651
03 348 0996

REGAN.BERI@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ

#

KEVIN.LETICA@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ

#
CRAIG.STUDHOLME@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
TEANAUSALES@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
ISAAC.TUNUI@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
BRADEN.JONES@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
KATE.RYAN@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES.DATACAP@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
DIANA.WINTER@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
LATHAM.BROADSTOCK@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
#

PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
P473EPO@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
ROBERT.WADE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
KEVIN.LETICA@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
TRADE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
PMINVOICES@DATACAP.CO.NZ
BLAKE.JOHNSTONE@PLACEMAKERS.CO.NZ
MWG@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@POWERTOOLPEOPLE.NZ
ACCOUNTS@POWERTOOLCENTRES.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@OPTC.CO.NZ
POWERTOOLSERVICECENTRE@XTRA.CO.NZ
POWERTOOLSHOP@GMAIL.COM
TEAM@POWERTOOLSTAURANGA.CO.NZ
DIWAN@XTRA.CO.NZ
PUTARURU@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@RSTRADECENTRE.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
SOCKBURN.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@RAJ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@READBROS.CO.NZ
CENTRALOTAGO.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
CROMWELL.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
ASHBURTON.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
NORTHCANTERBURY.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
TIMARU.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
SOUTHLAND.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
WAITAKI.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
WAKATIPU.SALES@REDPATHS.CO.NZ
RIVERTON@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
LARA@RJP.CO.NZ

LARA@RIP.CO.NZ
MARK.FLORIS@RJP.CO.NZ
KATRIN.THUROW @ DE.BOSCH.COM
COLLINS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@ROSCOESREWINDS.CO.NZ
RUSSELL@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@MOTION.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@SAECOWILSON.CO.NZ
PAYABLES@SAECOWILSON.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
INVOICES@SCOTTELECTRICAL.CO.NZ
SCOTTY@TEAMSEX.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@PNPOWERTOOLS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS.SMITH@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ADMIN@SOCO0.CO.NZ
OFFICE@SPECIALISTAUTO.CO.NZ

35 HOSKYNS ROAD

159 LAKE ROAD

47 TAVERN ROAD

354 PORCHESTER ROAD
66 CROWN ROAD

116 SANDY BROWN ROAD
10 TE KOWHAI ROAD

79 KOPU ROAD

1 OSTLER ROAD

102 OSTEND ROAD

72 NGAUMUTAWA ROAD
3 LINK DRIVE

8 CONNELL TERRACE

CNR WILSON & GUYTON ST
64 MORRISON DRIVE
88-94 HILTON HIGHWAY
15 JOHN SEDDON DRIVE
547- 557 DON BUCK ROAD
133 COMMERCE ST

18 KIOREROA ROAD

4 MOIR POINT RD

24 JOAN GASKELL DRIVE
139 FLORENCE ROAD

272 RICHMOND ROAD

23 SAXON STREET

28 DUNLOP RD

45 ONEHUNGA MALL

9 WATERFORD STREET

18 JUTLAND STREET

86 ST JOHN ST

1188 GREAT NORTH ROAD
90 - 110 PRINCES STREET
68 MONTREAL STREET

55 FERRY ROAD

29 WATTS ROAD

33 HA CRESCENT

308 POLLEN ST

23 NGAPARA STREET

3-4 24 MCNULTY ROAD
11 GREY STREET

694 LINESIDE ROAD

31 LATTER STREET

14 YARROW STREET

19 USK STREET

186 GLENDA DRIVE

156 PALMERSTON STREET
375 TUAM STREET

UNIT 1 72 WILLIAMS STREET
8 LISMORE STREET

MAX -LANG-STRASSE 40-46
3 DEE STREET

70A FOX STREET

23 YORK STREET,

19 LODESTAR AVENUE
15-21 THOMAS BURNS STREET
55 LEET STREET

525 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
187 BUSH ROAD

48-50 SALE STREET

561 ROSEBANK ROAD

59 SIR WILLIAM AVE

5 NORRIS AVENUE

103 CENTRAL PARK DRIVE
4 HOBSON AVE

993 WAITAKERE ROAD

15 TUI STREET

86 ELLICE ROAD

6 WHITE STREET

2200 EAST COAST ROAD
270 GREAT SOUTH ROAD
5 AMBER CRESCENT

10 WOODS ROAD

145B SPA ROAD

10 TAONUI STREET

264 COLOMBO STREET
471 TREMAINE AVENUE
39D SONTER ROAD

CHRISTCHURCH
MANGAKAKAHI
SILVERDALE
TAKANINI
TAUPO

TE ANAU

TE RAPA
THAMES
TWIZEL
WAIHEKE ISLAND
MASTERTON
WAIRAU VALLEY
WANAKA
WANGANUI
WARKWORTH
WASHDYKE
PORIRUA
MASSEY
WHAKATANE
WHANGAREI
MANGAWHAI HEADS
WHITIANGA
WINTON

GREY LYNN
PHILLIPSTOWN
ONEKAWA
ONEHUNGA
ROTORUA
MAIRANGI
TAURANGA
AUCKLAND
PUTARURU
SYDENHAM
CHRISTCHURCH
SOCKBURN
WIRI

THAMES
ALEXANDRA
CROMWELL
ASHBURTON
CHRISTCHURCH
TIMARU
INVERCARGILL
OAMARU
WAKATIPU
RIVERTON
PHILLIPSTOWN
KAIAPOI
WALTHAM
LEINFELDEN-ECHTERDINGEN
OAMARU
DUNEDIN
RUSSELL
WIGRAM
DUNEDIN
INVERCARGILL
PENROSE
ALBANY
AUCKLAND CBD
AVONDALE
EAST TAMAKI
TE RAPA
HENDERSON
KERIKERI
KUMEU
MATAMATA
GLENFIELD

TE NGAE
SILVERDALE
TAKANINI
TAURANGA
WHANGAREI
TAUPO
PALMERSTON NORTH
SYDENHAM
PALMERSTON NORTH
WIGRAM

7630
3015
0932
2105
3330
9679
3200
3578
7901
1081
5810
0627
9305
4500
0910
7910
5022
0614
3120
0110
0505
3510
9782
1021
8011
4110
2120
3015
0630
3110
1022
3411
8023
8011
8042
2104
3500
9320
9310
7700
8011
7910
9810
9400
9349
9822
8011
7630
8011
70771
9400
9012
0202
8042
9016
9810
1061
0632
2014
1026
2013
3200
0610
0230
0810
3400
0629
3010
0312
2112
3110
0110
3330
4410
8023
4412
8042

Canterbury
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Auckland
Waikato
Southland
Waikato
Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland
Greater Wellington
Auckland
Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Northland
Canterbury
Greater Wellington
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Northland
Northland
Waikato
Southland
Auckland
Canterbury
Hawke's Bay
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Waikato
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Waikato
Waikato
Otago

Otago
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Southland
Otago

Otago
Southland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Not assigned
Otago

Otago
Northland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Waikato
Auckland
Northland
Auckland
Waikato
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Northland
Waikato
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury
Manawati-Whanganui
Canterbury

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ Sydney Tools
NZ Sydney Tools
NZ Sydney Tools
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ e-sales

NZ e-sales

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ e-sales

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ e-sales

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ Placemakers
NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ Independent
NZ - Powertool Centr
NZ G4 Group
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent
NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

162001199
162001160
162001171
162001177
161000900
162000245
161301400
161000848
161000340
162001147
161001111
161001052
161001112
161200504
161000142
161000845
161000915
161200398
161000680
161001077
161400905
161000185
161000707
161000595
161001003
161001007
161001005
161001006
161001002
161001000
161001004
161001001
161000198
161000444
162000771
162001234
161000215
162001209
161301460
161301380
161000032
161000638
161001146
162001077
161000480
162000571
162000549
161301458
162000573
162000888
162001241
161000251
162001073
161001046
161000524
161001020
161001125
161001127
162000809
161000586
161301475
161000670
162000250
161000075
162000937
161200997
161001081
161300633
161001140
162001202
161000811
161000177
161000057
161301545
162001081
161400945
161300970

Steel & Tube Distribution -

Steel & Tube Reinforcing

Steel & Tube Roofing Products -

Steel & Tube Stainless -

STEELCRAFT ENGINEERING LTD
STEPHEN PAUL GARDNER

Stewart &Cavalier Ltd.

STRATACOTE LTD

STRATFORD POWERTOOL CENTRE
SUPERSAWS LIMITED

SYDNEY TOOLS - BOTANY

SYDNEY TOOLS - CHRISTCHURCH
SYDNEY TOOLS - HAMILTON

T. &J. Mc llwaine Ltd.

T.G.A INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TAIRUA HAMMER HARDWARE
TAPANUI HAMMER HARDWARE
Taumarunui Mitre 10

TAUMARUNUI TIMBER

TAURANGA DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
Te Anau Mitre 10

TE ATATU HAMMER HARDWARE

TE KUITI MITRE 10

TE PUKE MITRE 10

TELFER ELECTRICAL HORNBY LIMITED
TELFER ELECTRICAL NELSON LTD
TELFER ELECTRICAL OTAGO LIMITED
TELFER ELECTRICAL ROLLESTON LTD
TELFER ELECTRICAL TIMARU LIMITED
TELFER ELECTRICAL LIMITED

TELFER ELECTRICAL PAPANUI LIMITED
TELFER ELECTRICAL SOUTHLAND LIMITED
TEMUKA HAMMER HARDWARE
TESTNTOOLS - DIRECT TO CUSTOMER
TESTNTOOLS LIMITED

THAMES MITRE 10

THE TOOLSHED ASHBURTON

THE TOOLSHED OAMARU
THOMSONS POWERTOOLS

Tidd Ross Todd Ltd.

TIMBER WORLD LTD

TLC MARKETING LIMITED

TOOL JUNCTION

TOOLSHED TIMARU 2010 LTD

TRADE TESTED LIMITED

Trade Tools Ltd

TRADE TOOLS LTD

TradeTools Ltd.

TRADETOOLS LTD. (PNT)

TRADEZONE GISBORNE

TRADEZONE HAWKE'S BAY
TRADEZONE ROTORUA

TRADEZONE TAKAKA

TRADIE REPUBLIC

TRIG INSTRUMENTS

TROPEX EXPORTS LTD

TUMU DANNEVIRKE LTD

TUMU HAVELOCK NORTH LTD

TUMU MASTERTON LTD

TURANGI HAMMER HARDWARE
Turner Enterprises Ltd.

UNKNOWN RETURNS NZ

V & T ROSS LIMITED

W R TWIGG (WGTN 2007) LTD

Waiau Pa Hammer Hardware (WAIP)
Waihi Mitre 10

WAIHI MITRE 10 PRENAIL & TRUSS
Waikato Import Agencies Limited
WAINUIOMATA HAMMER HARDWARE
WAINUIOMATA HAMMER HARDWARE
WAIPU HAMMER HARDWARE
WAIPU HAMMER HARDWARE
WAIROA HAMMER HARDWARE
Waitemata Hydraulics & Engeneering
WAIUKU MITRE 10

Wanaka Mitre 10

Wanganui's Powertool Centre Ltd.

09 273 7625
07 850 7630
07 850 9200
07 849 5220
09 270 2000
07 957 3830
07 8717062
03 307 0662
06 765 4433
07 578 3839
#

#

#

06 327 7079
09 272 4241
07 864 8080
03 204 8642
07 895 8107
07 895 8107
07 5714700
03 249 7661
09 834 6210
07 878 8879
07 573 7095
03 3444 5505
03 548 6611
03 455 2033
03 347 0303
03 683 1366
03366 1814
03 3444 5505
03218 2080
03 6158761
09 834 0212
02 168 0472
07 868 7155
03 308 6415
034341188
06 843 8718
07 849 4839
094251021
09 368 5556
03 365 0502
03 684 7746
09 972 1684
03 379 8160
07 847 9798
09 525 8900
06 3516000
06 8688 214
#

07 3479110
03 5257 380
09 444 3588
049177171
09 625 4389
06 374 4260
06 872 9600
06 370 6060
#

06 758 4290
#

07 574 9980
04 570 6688
092321779
07 863 8087
07 863 8087
07 847 7141
04 564 8760
04 564 8760
09 432 0292
09 432 0292
06 838 7069
09 839 2040
09 235 9072
03 4439137
06 345 4884

STEXPORTS@STEELANDTUBE.CO.NZ
DAYNA.DUSTAN@STEELANDTUBE.CO.NZ
RHM.SALES@STEELANDTUBE.CO.NZ
HNSALES@STSTAINLESS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@STEELCRAFT.CO.NZ
S-GARDNER@XTRA.CO.NZ
ADMIN@STEWCAV.CO.NZ
ADMIN@STRATACOTE.CO.NZ

STRATFORDPOWERTOOLCENTRE@OUTLOOK.COM

ADMIN@SUPERSAWS.CO.NZ
APINVOICES@SYDNEYTOOLS.CO.NZ
APINVOICES@SYDNEYTOOLS.CO.NZ
APINVOICES@SYDNEYTOOLS.CO.NZ
TERRY@MCILWAINE.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@TGAINT.CO.NZ
DAVID.IRONS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TAPANUI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
TAUMARUNUI@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TAUMARUNUI@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TGA.ACCOUNTS@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TEANAU@MITRE10.CO.NZ
TEATATU@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
#

TEPUKE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
HORNBY.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
NELSON.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
OTAGO.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
ROLLESTON.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
TIMARU.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
CHRISTCHURCH.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
CHRISTCHURCH.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
SOUTHLAND.ADMIN@TELFER.CO.NZ
TEMUKA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
INFO@TESTNTOOLS.CO.NZ
ADMIN@TESTNTOOLS.CO.NZ
OFFICEMANAGER.T14@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ASHBURTON@THETOOLSHED.CO.NZ
MARK@M-TRADE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@THOMSONSPTC.CO.NZ
GAYLENE@TRT.CO.NZ
ADMIN@WARKWORTHITM.CO.NZ
FINANCE@TLC-LIVE.CO.NZ
ADMIN@TOOLJUNCTION.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@TOOLSHEDTIMARU.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@TRADETESTED.CO.NZ
AP@TRADETOOLS.CO.NZ
AP@TRADETOOLS.CO.NZ
AP@TRADETOOLS.CO.NZ
AP@TRADETOOLS.CO.NZ
ADMIN@TRADEZONEGISBORNE.CO.NZ
#

ROTORUA@TRADEZONECC.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@WAITAPUENGINEERING.CO.NZ
INFO@TRADIEREPUBLIC.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@TRIGINSTRUMENTS.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@TROPEX.CO.NZ
ADMIN.DANNEVIRKE@TUMUSUPPLIES.CO.NZ
ADMIN.HN@TUMUSUPPLIES.CO.NZ
ADMIN.MASTERTON@TUMUSUPPLIES.CO.NZ

CHECKOUT.TURANGI@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ

BARRYTURNER@XTRA.CO.NZ
EUGENE.PORT@AU.BOSCH.COM
MOUNTMPTC@GMAIL.COM
ACCOUNTS@WRTWIGG.COM
RLECKNER@XTRA.CO.NZ
WAIHLADMIN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
SERVICE.DESKM5@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@THETOOLSHED.CO.NZ

WAINUIOMATA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
WAINUIOMATA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ

WAIPU.OFFICE@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
‘WAIPU.OFFICE@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
JOHANSEN@MITRE10.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTS@WAIHYD.CO.NZ
WAIUKU@MITRE10.CO.NZ
CREDITORS.WANAKA@MITRE10.CO.NZ
'WANGANUIPTC@XTRA.CO.NZ

68 STONEDON DRIVE

40 NORTHWAY STREET

40 NORTHWAY STREET

32 MAUI STREET

22 GABADOR PLACE

439 GREY STREET

1317 ALEXANDRA STREET
76B BREMNERS ROAD

138 JULIET STREET

UNIT 10/ 6-10 TUKORAKO DRIVE
TENANCY 1321 TI RAKAU DRIVE
UNIT 1 455 BLENHEIM ROAD
614 TE RAPA ROAD

35 RUSSELL STREET

67 ALLENS RD

232A MAIN ROAD

16 NORTHUMBERLAND STREET
CNR MAATA & TAITUA STREETS
14 WARD STREET

1066 CAMERON ROAD

17 MILFORD CRESCENT

572 TE ATATU ROAD
TAUPIRI STREET

5 QUEEN STREET

164 WATERLOO ROAD

6 FORESTS ROAD

61 KING EDWARD STREET
813 JONES ROAD

10 BARNARD STREET

67 FITZZGERALD AVENUE

11B LANSTONE LANE

50 BOND STREET

160 KING STREET

18 THOMAS HUNTER LANE
18 THOMAS HUNTER LANE
458 POLLEN STREET

34 ROBINSON ST

52 HUMBER STREET

28 DUNLOP RD

48 MAUI STREET

16 STATE HIGHWAY

1 PORTERS AVE

UNIT 4 163 WORDSWORTH STREET
34 NORTH STREET
KAHAKAHA LANE

UNIT 9 /31 STEVENS STREET
10 DEVON ROAD

23-27 OLIVE ROAD

653 TREMAINE AVENUE

6 TUPAEA STREET

69 AUSTIN ST.

33 DEPOT ST

46 MOTUPIPI STREET

1-79 WAIRAU ROAD

36A SEAVIEW

707 MT ALBERT ROAD

198 HIGH STREET

6 MARTIN PLACE

337 NGAUMUTAWA RD

2 OHUANGA RD

20 PRINCES ST

7-9 NIALL BURGESS RD

37 HEWLETTS ROAD

45A WAIONE STREET
WAIAU PA ROADR D 4

1 SEDDON STREET

61 CONSOLS ST

15 NORTON ROAD

6A THE STRAND

6A THE STRAND

35 THE CENTRE

35 THE CENTRE

90 MARINE PARADE

27-31 WAIPAREIRA AVE

25 BOWEN STREET

35 PLANTATION ROAD

CNR INGESTRE & WILSON STREET

EAST TAMAKI
TE RAPA
HAMILTON
PUKETE

MT WELLINGTON
HAMILTON

TE AWAMUTU
ASHBURTON
STRATFORD
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
BURSWOOD
MIDDLETON
HAMILTON
MARTON

EAST TAMAKI
TAIRUA
TAPANUI
TAUMARUNUI
TAUMARUNUI
TAURANGA

TE ANAU
WAITAKERE

TE KUITI

TE PUKE
HORNBY

STOKE
DUNEDIN
ROLLESTON
TIMARU
CHRISTCHURCH
NORTHCOTE
INVERCARGILL
TEMUKA
GREENHITHE
GREENHITHE
THAMES
ASHBURTON
OAMARU
ONEKAWA
PUKETE
WARKWORTH
EDEN TERRACE
SYDENHAM
TIMARU
MANGERE
WALTHAM
FRANKTON
PENROSE
PALMERSTON NORTH
GISBORNE
ONEKAWA
ROTORUA
TAKAKA

NORTH SHORE
LOWER HUTT
ROYAL OAK
DANNEVIRKE
HAVELOCK NORTH
SOLWAY
TURANGI
FITZROY
MOUNT WELLINGTON
MOUNT MAUNGANUI
PETONE
PUKEKOHE
WAIHI

WAIHI
HAMILTON
WAINUIOMATA
WAINUIOMATA
WAIPU

WAIPU
WAIROA
HENDERSON
WAIUKU
WANAKA
WANGANUI

2013
3200
3200
3200
1060
3216
3800
7700
4332
3116
2013
8042
3200
4710
2013
3508
9522
3920
3010
3112
9600
0610
3910
3119
8042
7011
9012
7675
7910
8011
8052
9810
7920
0632
0632
3500
7700
9400
4110
3200
0941
1024
8023
7910
2022
8011
3204
1061
4412
4010
4110
3015
7110
0627
5010
1023
4930
4157
5810
3334
4312
1060
3116
5012
2679
3610
3610
3200
5014
5014
0510
0510
4108
0610
2123
9305
4500

Auckland

Waikato

Waikato

Waikato

Auckland

Waikato

Waikato
Canterbury
Taranaki

Bay of Plenty
Auckland
Canterbury
Waikato
Manawati-Whanganui
Auckland
Northland

Otago
Manawati-Whanganui
Manawati-Whanganui
Northland
Southland
Auckland

Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Canterbury

Nelson

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Southland
Canterbury
Auckland

Auckland

Waikato
Canterbury

Otago

Hawke's Bay
Waikato

Auckland

Auckland
Southland
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Waikato

Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Gishorne

Hawke's Bay

Bay of Plenty
Tasman

Auckland

Greater Wellington
Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui
Marlborough
Greater Wellington
Waikato

Taranaki

Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Greater Wellington
Auckland

Waikato

Northland
Waikato

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Northland
Northland

Hawke's Bay
Auckland

Auckland

Otago
Manawati-Whanganui

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

NZ M10 Grp

NZ Independent

BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions
BNT Brakes & Transmissions

161000725
162000894
161000863
161000856
161000604
161000335
161400960
161301637
161001221
161001222
161001223
161001224
161001225
161001226
161001229
161001230
161001231
161001227
161001228

WELLSFORD HAMMER HARDWARE
WESTLAND ENGINEERING SUPPLIES
WHAKATANE MITRE 10
WHANGAPARAOA MITRE 10
WHITIANGA HAMMER HARDWARE
WHITIANGA HARDWARE

Winton Mitre 10 ta

Workplace Engineering Supply Co.
AUTOLIGN — CHRISTCHURCH
AUTOLIGN — DUNEDIN

AUTOLIGN — HAMILTON
AUTOLIGN — HENDERSON
AUTOLIGN — MANUKAU
AUTOLIGN - MT MAUNGANUI
AUTOLIGN - WAIRAU VALLEY
AUTOLIGN — WELLINGTON
AUTOLIGN — WHANGAREI
AUTOLIGN - MT WELLINGTON
AUTOLIGN - PALMERSTON NORTH

022 491 3004
03 768 5720
07 308 8115
09 428 2477
07 866 4347
07 866 5767
03236 7614
07 889 7681
03 377 0660
03 455 4610
07 846 1572
09 837 1527
09 262 0252
07574 3159
09 441 4657
04 586 7413
09 900 6001
09 574 2294
06 356 5380

#

OFFICE@WESTENG.CO.NZ
OFFICE.WHAKATANE@MITRE10.CO.NZ
KEVIN.REEVES@MITRE10.CO.NZ
WHITIANGA@HAMMERHARDWARE.CO.NZ
WHHKA@XTRA.CO.NZ
INWARDS.W12@MITRE10.CO.NZ
WORKPLACE.ENG@XTRA.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@BNTNZ.CO.NZ

29 STATION ROAD

10 BOUNDARY STREET
TOWN CENTRE, 13 - 15 MCALISTER STRE
25 WADE RIVER ROAD

5 BLACKSMITH LANE

67 COOK DRIVE

91 GREAT NORTH ROAD
2/144 THAMES STREET

192 WORDSWORTH STREET
317 HILLSIDE ROAD

91 GREENWOOD STREET
108 TE PAI PLACE

5 DRUCES ROAD

158 NEWTON STREET

127 TARGET ROAD

15 VICTORIA STREET

10 KAKA STREET

99 CARBINE ROAD

27 TAONUI STREET

WELLSFORD
GREYMOUTH
WHAKATANE
WHANGAPARAOA
WHITIANGA
WHITIANGA
WINTON
MORRINSVILLE
CHRISTCHURCH
DUNEDIN SOUTH
FRANKTON
HENDERSON
MANUKAU

MT MAUNGANUI
WAIRAU VALLEY
PETONE
WHANGAREI

MT WELLINGTON
PALMERSTON NORTH

0900
7805
3120
0932
3510
3510
9720
3300
8023
1060
3204
0610
2104
3116
0629
5012
0110
1060
4410

Auckland

West Coast

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Waikato

Waikato
Southland
Waikato
Canterbury
Auckland

Waikato

Auckland

Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Auckland

Greater Wellington
Greater Wellington
Auckland
Manawati-Whanganui

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand



